Firms By Category

Category: Archaeological
FirmName Emaill Email2 Fax Preference
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC HFARCHMIN@BLOOMC (414) 771-4490 Email
CBS SQUARED INC SCLAFLIN@CBSSQUAR BSMITS@CBSSQUARED (715) 861-5228 Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
CORRE INC rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc. nheidari@correinc.com; (608) 828-1012 Email
DAILEY REPORTER, THE ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL (414) 276-4416 Email
DIRSMITH GROUP, INTERNATIONAL AR SUZANNE@DIRSMITHG RON@DIRSMITHGROUP (847) 433-3664 Email
DIRSMITH GROUP, INTERNATIONAL AR SUZANNE@DIRSMITHG RON@DIRSMITHGROUP (847) 433-3664 Email
EDGE CONSULTING ENGINEERS INC AOSTRENG@EDGECON (608) 644-1549 Email
JF NEW NSTASKOWSKI@JFNEW DSALAS@JFNEW.COM; Jens.Jensen@cardno.com;  (608) 848-3013 Email
PBS &J MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM; (608) 204-5951 Email
SCHMITT TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC  james@schmitttechnicalser (608) 798-2887 Email
VI CONSULTING LLC VICONSULTING@WI.RR. (414) 562-4043 Email
Category: Architecture
FirmName Emaill Email2 Fax Preference
ANGUS YOUNG ASSOCIATES INC JEFFH@ANGUSYOUNG. LAURAF@ANGUSYOUN (608) 756-0464 Email
APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES INC info@ati-ae.com; (262) 784-6847 Email
ARCHITECTURE NETWORK INC ARLAN_ARCHNET@TD ANI_ARCHNET@TDS.NE (608) 251-7566 Email
ARNOLD & O'SHERIDAN INC (608) 821-8501 Email
ARNTZ, ROBERT J. RIJARNTZ@TDS.NET; (608) 849-8095 Email
ARO EBERLE ARCHITECTS ARO@AROEBERLE.CO PAHL@AROEBERLE.CO Email
ASSEMBLAGE ARCHITECTS NOUGHANI@ASSEMBL SPODEN@ASSEMBLAG (608) 827-6960 Email
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AVANTTI ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP

AVENUE ARCHITECTS INC

AYRES ASSOCIATES

BECHER-HOPPE ASSOCIATES INC

BERNERS-SCHOBBER ASSOCIATES INC

BOURIL DESIGN STUDIO

BUILDING INSIGHT LLC

BWBR ARCHITECTS INC

BWZ ARCJOTECTS

CDMINC

CEDAR CORPORATION

CHEQUAMEGON BAY GROUP

CORRE INC
CWE INC
CWE, INC

DAILEY REPORTER, THE

DE LEON & PRIMMER ARCHITECTURE

DESIGN COALITION INC

DESIGN STUDIO ETC

DESTREE DESIGN ARCHITECTS INC
DIMENSION IV MADISON DESIGN GROU

DORSCHNER | ASSOCIATES INC

ENGBERG ANDERSON

EUA

EXCEL ENGINEERING INC

FARNSWORTH GROUP INC

TREESE@AVANTTI-GR
BSTOD@AVEARCH.CO
ANDERSONK@AYRESA
TSPEENER@BECHERHO
IGRIFFITHS@BSAGB.CO

bourild@bourildesign.com;

THANLEY@BWBR.COM
BSHIPLEY @BWZARCHI
LAUDH@CDM.COM;
DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC
dsnow@chegbaygrp.com
rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc.
jknoke@cwengineers.com;
HZEYGHAMI@CWENGI
ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL
DELEON@DELEON-PRI
LOU@DESIGNCOALITIO
GPERRY@DESIGNSTUD
MELISSA@DESTREEAR
RRHYS@DIMENSIONIV
DDORSCHNER@DORSC
INFO@ENGBERGANDER
STEVEH@EUA.COM,;
info@excelengineer.com;

CGRINDLE@F-W.COM

FAVORITEJ@AYRESASS kuhlowk@ayresassociates.c

KMALLAK@BECHERHO

GENERAL@BWBR.COM
INFO@BWZARCHITECT

NELSONSS@CDM.COM;

nheidari@correinc.com;

hzeyghami@cwengineers.c  Sfinamore@cwengineers.co

SACE@DIMENSIONIVM JGERSICH@DIMENSION

(608) 588-3582
(608) 443-1350
(715) 745-8008
(920) 432-1284
(608) 833-3408
(608) 441-5111
(608) 829-3298
(608) 831-5800
(414) 291-2765
(608) 249-5824
(414) 258-6154
(608) 828-1012
(715) 355-4199
(715) 355-4199
(414) 276-4416
(502) 582-6296

(608) 246-8670

(608) 268-1498
(608) 829-4445
(608) 204-0778
(414) 944-9100
(608) 442-6680
(920) 926-9801

(608) 846-3777
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FIVE BUGLES DESIGN

FLAD ARCHITECTS

FNR SERVICES LLC

FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONM

GENERAL ENGINEERING COMPANY

GLOBAL ENGINEERING & RESOURCE C

GO/A ARCHITECTS INC

HAMMEL, GREEN & ABRAHAMSON INC

HBK ENGINEERING

HENNEMAN ENGINEERING INC

HGA

HITCHCOCK DESIGN GROUP

HOK
HOWARD DESIGN, INC

ICONICA

ISTHMUS ARCHITECTURE INC

JDR ENGINEERING INC

JEWELL ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS INC

JJRLLC

JRLLC

JLA ARCHITECTS (JOSEPH LEE & ASSO
JOHN DOUGLAS ARCHITECTS

JSD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.

KAHLER SLATER

KON TEXT ARCHITECTS LLC

KUBALA WASNATKO ARCHITECTS INC,

emishefske@fivebuglesdesi
FLAD@FLAD.COM;
FKHATRI@FNRSERVICE
tom.ludwig@foth.com;
RROTH@GENERALENGI
BHUVAN@GLERCORP.C
GOIEN@GOA-ARCHITE
info@hga.com;
JRICHARDS@HBKENGI
MSCHMIDT@HENNEMA
tlee@hga.com
BINMAN@HITCHCOCK
LEILA.RAY@HOK.COM;
RON@HOWARDDESIGN
PATRICK.EAGAN@ICON
ISTHMUS@IS-ARCH.CO
MEEKER@JDRENG.CO
GREG.JEWELL@JEWELL
LYBRA.LINDKE@JJR-US
DAVID.LANTZ@JJR-US.
JLEE@JLA-AP.COM;
johndouglas@douglasarchit
JAN.SCHROEDER@JSDI
BJAHNCKE@KAHLERSL
KELLY@KONTEXTARC

WRECKARD@TKWA.CO

CHRIS.SAXBY@FOTH.C
Ibradley@generalengineeri

BUSINESS@GLERCORP.

JRODRIGUEZ@HENNEM

ntupper@hga.com

ROTT@IS-ARCH.COM,;

BILL.BROSE@JJR-US.CO

dave.jenkins@jsdinc.com;

PKUBIAK@KAHLERSLA

raltheimer@hga.com

Hans.Justeson@jsdinc.com

(715) 832-4850

(608) 238-6727

(608) 242-5999

(608) 742-2592

(608) 831-2963
(414) 270-7336
(312) 432-0231
(608) 833-6996
(612) 758-9306
(312) 634-2101
(312) 782-6727
(608) 836-6525
(608) 664-3535
(608) 294-0207
(608) 271-7046
(608) 588-9322
(608) 251-6147
(608) 251-6147
(608) 241-9800
(480) 951-2693
(608) 848-2255
(414) 272-2001
(866) 926-9351

(262) 377-2954
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MCGOWAN ARCHITECTURE MCGOWANARCH@TDS. Email

MCHUGH, TOM AIA TOMMCHUGH@ATT.NE (608) 233-7145 Email
MEAD & HUNT INC DAVID.WAY@MEADHU ANNE.ANDERSON@ME (608) 273-6391 Email
MEP ASSOCIATES LLC JOSHH@MEPASSOCIAT DANLG@MEPASSOCIAT (715) 832-5668 Email
METCALFE ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN AARONG@METARCHD ALANM@METARCHDES (215) 557-8383 Email
MONTELBANO BILL, ARCHITECT MONTELBA@YMAIL.CO Email
MORCOM, NV INC KIMYD@MORCOMNV.C TONY@MORCOMNV.CO (312) 842-3101 Email
MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC. MIKEM@MSA-PS.COM,; (608) 242-5664 Email
OMNNI ASSOCIATES CATHY.DONKER@OMN (902) 830-6100 Email
ONE PLUS ARCHITECTURE ONEPLUS@CHORUS.NE (608) 837-8132 Email
PBS &J MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM; (608) 204-5951 Email
PDC MIDWEST INC info@PDCmidwest.com; (262) 563-5286 Email
PETER FILLAT ARCHITECTS peter fillat@pfarc.com; (410) 576-8565 Email
PLUNKETT RAYSICH ARITECTS LLP SKIECKHAFER@PRARC DSNOW@PRARCH.COM (608) 240-9690 Email
POTTER LAWSON, INC BETHP@POTTERLAWSO (608) 274-3674 Email
PREMIER ENGINEERING & TESTING LL BRIAN@PTSQCQA.COM (888) 248-2957

RDG PLANNING & DESIGN rpeterson@rdgusa.com (515) 288-8631 Email
RINKA CHUNG ARCHITECTURE INC MRINKA@RINKACHUN Email
SAA DESIGN GROUP INC saa@saa-madison.com; btheisen@saa-madison.com (608) 255-7750 Email
SCHAFER LAND DESIGN JSCHAEFERSLD@SBCG Email
SCHMITT TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC  james@schmitttechnicalser (608) 798-2887 Email
SEBESTA BLOMBERT & ASSOC DBARTELS@SEBESTA.C SAYUTHIA@SEBESTA.C Email
SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC jfehrman@SEHINC.COM; HVANDERARK@SEHIN dmccormick@sehinc.com  (608) 826-6461 Email
SPECIALTY ENGINEERING GROUP LLC JHOENICK@STR-SEG.C DMARQUARDT@SEGWI (262) 253-4701 Email
STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC. MISTY.HOWARD@STRA (608) 251-8655 Email
STRANG INC RBANKS@STRANG-INC. (608) 276-9204 Email
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Category:

TJK DESIGN BUILD JIBIENO@TJKDESIGNB (608) 257-1092 Email
VI CONSULTING LLC VICONSULTING@WI.RR. (414) 562-4043 Email
WATER TECHNOLOGY INC DMUELLER@WATERTE (920) 887-7999 Email
WORK ARCHITECTS LLC MARKS@WORKARCHIT Email
WU & ASSOCIATES INC INFO@WUASSOCIATES. (856) 857-1829 Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI info@zastudios.com (414) 302-3791 Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI KEVIN.ODONNELL@ZA (414) 302-3758 Email
ZINGG DESIGN INC MARKZ@ZINGGDESIGN KATHLEENW@ZINGGD (608) 836-1148 Email
Bridges

FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
AECOM CARLA.FISCHER@AECO (608) 836-9767 Email
ALFRED BENESCH & CO SBRUEGGEMAN@BENE (920) 230-6861 Email
APPLIED ECOLOGICAL SERVICES INC  Info@AppliedEco.com; (608) 897-8486 Email
APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES INC info@ati-ae.com; (262) 784-6847 Email
ARNOLD & O'SHERIDAN INC (608) 821-8501 Email
AYRES ASSOCIATES ANDERSONK@AYRESA FAVORITEJ@AYRESASS kuhlowk@ayresassociates.c (608) 443-1350 Email
BAXTER & WOODMAN INC GGROTH@BAXTERWO DDURIG@BAXTERWOO (608) 241-5491 Email
BECHER-HOPPE ASSOCIATES INC TSPEENER@BECHERHO KMALLAK@BECHERHO (715) 745-8008 Email
BEHNKE MATERIALS ENGINEERING LL SMREICHELT@BEHNKE Email
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC HFARCHMIN@BLOOMC (414) 771-4490 Email
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC BNIEMI@BLOOMCOS.C (608) 819-8512 Email
BOLLINGER, LACH & ASSOCIATES INC CFLOWER@BOLLINGER ANEWTON@BOLLINGE Email
BONESTROO dave.rautmann@stantec.co (262) 641-4901 Fax
BONESTROO INC RICK.SCHMIDT@BONES (920) 324-3023 Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
CGCINC MSCHULTZ@CGCINC.N (608) 288-7887 Email
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CHEQUAMEGON BAY GROUP

CORRE INC

COTTER CONSULTING INC

CWE INC
CWE, INC
DAILEY REPORTER, THE

DESIGN STUDIO ETC

DONOHUE & ASSOCIATES

ECHO BRIDGE INC

EMCS INC

FEHR GRAHAM

FISH & ASSOCIATES INC

FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONM

GENERAL ENGINEERING COMPANY

GESTRA ENGINEERING INC

GLOBAL ENGINEERING & RESOURCE C

GRAEF

HBK ENGINEERING

HNTB CORP

ITERIS INC

JEWELL ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS INC

JSD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.

K SINGH & ASSOCIATES, INC.

KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES INC

LYNCH & ASSOCIATES

MCDONOUGH BOLYARD PECK, INC

dsnow@chegbaygrp.com
rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc.
n.keltner@cotterconsulting.
jknoke@cwengineers.com;
HZEYGHAMI@CWENGI
ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL
GPERRY@DESIGNSTUD
GKUSSART@DONOHUE
SALES@ECHOBRIDGEI
JHANSON@EMCSINC.C
CDUNCAN@FEHR-GRA
PFISH@FISHASSOC.CO
tom.ludwig@foth.com;
RROTH@GENERALENGI
DOUGLAS.DETTMERS@
BHUVAN@GLERCORP.C
CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE
JRICHARDS@HBKENGI
KWITTBROT@HNTB.CO
DSN@ITERIS.COM;
GREG.JEWELL@JEWELL
JAN.SCHROEDER@JSDI
PSINGH@KSACONSULT
MEREDITH.POWELL@KI
TLYNCH@LYNCH-ENGI

inffo@mbpce.com;

nheidari@correinc.com;

hzeyghami@cwengineers.c  Sfinamore@cwengineers.co

KELLY@ECHOBRIDGEI

CEVANS@EMCSINC.CO

AFICKETT@FISHASSOC.

CHRIS.SAXBY@FOTH.C

Ibradley@generalengineeri

BUSINESS@GLERCORP.

bill.betzig@graef-usa.com;

dave.jenkins@jsdinc.com;

CKLEIN@LYNCH-ENGIN

MALLORIE@QECHOBRID

FHUBBARD@FISHASSO

Hans.Justeson@jsdinc.com

(414) 258-6154
(608) 828-1012
(630) 310-5512
(715) 355-4199
(715) 355-4199

(414) 276-4416

(608) 268-0721
(607) 733-4148
(608) 833-3198
(608) 325-2797
(608) 831-3295
(608) 242-5999
(608) 742-2592

(608) 222-9408

(608) 242-0787
(312) 432-0231
(414) 359-2310
(612) 371-9300
(608) 588-9322
(608) 848-2255
(262) 821-1174
(703) 674-1350
(262) 402-5046

(703) 641-8965

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Fax

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Fax

Wednesday, February 11, 2015

Page 6 of 70



MEAD & HUNT INC

MI TECH SERVICES

MORCOM, NV INC

MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC.
OMNNI ASSOCIATES

PATRICK ENGINEERING INC

PBS &1

PREMIER ENGINEERING & TESTING LL
RA SMITH NATIONAL

RDG PLANNING & DESIGN

RH BATTERMAN & CO INC

ROBERT E LEE & ASSOCIATES
SCHMITT TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC
SCS ENGINEERS

SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC
SNYDER & ASSOCIATES

SOILS & ENGINEERING SERVICES INC
SRF CONSULTING GROUP

STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC.

URS CORPORATION

URS CORPORATION

VI CONSULTING LLC

WESTBROOK ASSOCIATED ENGINEERS
YAGGY COLBY ASSOCIATES

YSJ INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING

DAVID.WAY @MEADHU
JWALKER@MI-TECH.US
KIMYD@MORCOMNV.C
MIKEM@MSA-PS.COM;
CATHY.DONKER@OMN
RHOSLET@PATRICKEN
MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM,;
BRIAN@PTSQCQA.COM
BENJIE.HAYEK@RASMI
rpeterson@rdgusa.com
FMCKEARN@RHBATTE
TANDERSON@RELEEIN
james@schmitttechnicalser
JNEWELL@SCSENGINE
jfehrman@SEHINC.COM;
MCALKINS@SNYDER-A
DUANE@SOILS.WS;
DHUNGNESS@SRFCON
MISTY.HOWARD@STRA
TERRI.GLISCH@URS.CO

TERRI_GLISCH@QURSCO

VICONSULTING@WI.RR.

JKOCH@WESTBROOKE
MIKEC@YAGGY.COM;

YIUYING@YSJINTERNA

ANNE.ANDERSON@ME

TONY@MORCOMNV.CO

KAREN.WIESNESKI@RA CHUCK.STEVENS@RAS

TNEEDHAM@RHBATTE

HVANDERARK@SEHIN

SOILS@SOILS.WS;

DFILIPIAK@SRFCONSU

JEFF.DOHLBY@URS.CO

AKNUTSON@WESTBRO

MARKM@YAGGY.COM,;

dmccormick@sehinc.com

DANAK@YAGGY.COM;

(608) 273-6391

(312) 842-3101
(608) 242-5664
(902) 830-6100
(920) 321-2330
(608) 204-5951
(888) 248-2957
(262) 781-8466
(515) 288-8631
(608) 365-1850
(920) 662-9141
(608) 798-2887
(608) 224-2839
(608) 826-6461
(608) 838-0445
(608) 274-7511
(608) 831-4245
(608) 251-8655
(414) 831-4101
(414) 831-4101

(414) 562-4043

APALMER@WESTBROO (608) 588-7954

(262) 646-6864
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Category: Building Envelope

FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
ANGUS YOUNG ASSOCIATES INC JEFFH@ANGUSYOUNG. LAURAF@ANGUSYOUN (608) 756-0464 Email
ARCHITECTURE NETWORK INC ARLAN_ARCHNET@TD ANI_ARCHNET@TDS.NE (608) 251-7566 Email
ARNOLD & O'SHERIDAN INC (608) 821-8501 Email
ASSEMBLAGE ARCHITECTS NOUGHANI@ASSEMBL SPODEN@ASSEMBLAG (608) 827-6960 Email
AVENUE ARCHITECTS INC BSTOD@AVEARCH.CO (608) 588-3582 Email
BECHER-HOPPE ASSOCIATES INC TSPEENER@BECHERHO KMALLAK@BECHERHO (715) 745-8008 Email
BERNERS-SCHOBBER ASSOCIATES INC  IGRIFFITHS@BSAGB.CO (920) 432-1284 Email
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC HFARCHMIN@BLOOMC (414) 771-4490 Email
BOURIL DESIGN STUDIO bourild@bourildesign.com; (608) 833-3408 Email
BWBR ARCHITECTS INC THANLEY@BWBR.COM GENERAL@BWBR.COM (608) 829-3298 Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
CHEQUAMEGON BAY GROUP dsnow@chegbaygrp.com (414) 258-6154 Email
CORRE INC rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc. nheidari@correinc.com; (608) 828-1012 Email
CROWLEY ENGINEERING LLC RFPS@CROWLEYENGIN (219) 322-2277 Email
DAILEY REPORTER, THE ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL (414) 276-4416 Email
DIRSMITH GROUP, INTERNATIONAL AR SUZANNE@DIRSMITHG RON@DIRSMITHGROUP (847) 433-3664 Email
DORSCHNER | ASSOCIATES INC DDORSCHNER@DORSC (608) 204-0778 Email
EUA STEVEH@EUA.COM,; (608) 442-6680 Email
FACILITY ENGINEERING, INC DAN@FACILITYENGINE (608) 240-9112 Email
FARNSWORTH GROUP INC CGRINDLE@F-W.COM (608) 846-3777 Email
FISH & ASSOCIATES INC PFISH@FISHASSOC.CO AFICKETT@FISHASSOC. FHUBBARD@FISHASSO (608) 831-3295 Email
FNR SERVICES LLC FKHATRI@FNRSERVICE Email
GO/A ARCHITECTS INC GOIEN@GOA-ARCHITE (608) 831-2963 Email
GRAEF CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE hill.betzig@graef-usa.com; (608) 242-0787 Email
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HAMMEL, GREEN & ABRAHAMSON INC info@hga.com;

HENNEMAN ENGINEERING INC

HOK

HOWARD DESIGN, INC

ICONICA

ISTHMUS ARCHITECTURE INC
ISTHMUS SURVEYING LLC

JEWELL ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS INC
JLA ARCHITECTS (JOSEPH LEE & ASSO
KON TEXT ARCHITECTS LLC

KUBALA WASHATKO ARCHITECTS INC
MEAD & HUNT INC

MEP ASSOCIATES LLC

METCALFE ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN
MONTELBANO BILL, ARCHITECT
OMNNI ASSOCIATES

ONE PLUS ARCHITECTURE

PBS &1

PDC MIDWEST INC

PLUNKETT RAYSICH ARITECTS LLP
POTTER LAWSON, INC

PREMIER ENGINEERING & TESTING LL
RDG PLANNING & DESIGN

RINKA CHUNG ARCHITECTURE INC
ROYAL OAK & ASSOCIATES INC

SCHMITT TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC

MSCHMIDT@HENNEMA JRODRIGUEZ@HENNEM
LEILA.RAY@HOK.COM;

RON@HOWARDDESIGN
PATRICK.EAGAN@ICON

ISTHMUS@IS-ARCH.CO ROTT@IS-ARCH.COM;
ISTHMUSSURVEYING@
GREG.JEWELL@JEWELL

JLEE@JLA-AP.COM;

KELLY@KONTEXTARC

WRECKARD@TKWA.CO STUDIO@TKWA.COM;
DAVID.WAY@MEADHU ANNE.ANDERSON@ME
JOSHH@MEPASSOCIAT DANLG@MEPASSOCIAT
AARONG@METARCHD ALANM@METARCHDES
MONTELBA@YMAIL.CO
CATHY.DONKER@OMN

ONEPLUS@CHORUS.NE

MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM;

info@PDCmidwest.com;

SKIECKHAFER@PRARC DSNOW@PRARCH.COM
BETHP@POTTERLAWSO
BRIAN@PTSQCQA.COM

rpeterson@rdgusa.com

MRINKA@RINKACHUN

CSANDSNES@ROYALO TTHORSON@ROYALOA dandruczyk@royaloakengi

james@schmitttechnicalser

(414) 270-7336
(608) 833-6996
(312) 782-6727
(608) 836-6525
(608) 664-3535
(608) 294-0207
(608) 301-9833
(608) 588-9322
(608) 241-9800
(866) 926-9351
(262) 377-2954
(608) 273-6391
(715) 832-5668

(215) 557-8383

(902) 830-6100
(608) 837-8132
(608) 204-5951
(262) 563-5286
(608) 240-9690
(608) 274-3674
(888) 248-2957

(515) 288-8631

(608) 274-4530

(608) 798-2887
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SCS ENGINEERS JNEWELL@SCSENGINE (608) 224-2839 Email

SEBESTA BLOMBERT & ASSOC DBARTELS@SEBESTA.C SAYUTHIA@SEBESTA.C Email
SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC jfehrman@SEHINC.COM; HVANDERARK@SEHIN dmccormick@sehinc.com  (608) 826-6461 Email
SPECIALTY ENGINEERING GROUP LLC JHOENICK@STR-SEG.C DMARQUARDT@SEGWI (262) 253-4701 Email
STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC. MISTY.HOWARD@STRA (608) 251-8655 Email
STRANG INC RBANKS@STRANG-INC. (608) 276-9204 Email
TJK DESIGN BUILD JIBIENO@TJKDESIGNB (608) 257-1092 Email
VI CONSULTING LLC VICONSULTING@WI.RR. (414) 562-4043 Email
WATER TECHNOLOGY INC DMUELLER@WATERTE (920) 887-7999 Email
WILLIAMSON SURVEYING & ASSOC WILLSURV@TDS.NET; CAWILLSURV@TDS.NE (608) 849-9760 Email
WORK ARCHITECTS LLC MARKS@WORKARCHIT Email
WU & ASSOCIATES INC INFO@WUASSOCIATES. (856) 857-1829 Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI info@zastudios.com (414) 302-3791 Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI  KEVIN.ODONNELL@ZA (414) 302-3758 Email
Category: Commissioning
FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
ALTA PLANNING & DESIGN ANNFREIWALD@ALTAP Email
AMETRICX GROUP LLC AMANGRICH@AMETRI Email
ANGUS YOUNG ASSOCIATES INC JEFFH@ANGUSYOUNG. LAURAF@ANGUSYOUN (608) 756-0464 Email
ARNOLD & O'SHERIDAN INC (608) 821-8501 Email
AVANTTI ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP TREESE@AVANTTI-GR Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
CLARK DIETZ INC mustafa.emir@clarkdietz.c (262) 657-1594 Email
CORNERSTONE ENVIRONMENTAL GRO JAY.KEMP@CORNERST jan.kucher@cornerstoneeg. Email
COTTER CONSULTING INC n.keltner@cotterconsulting. (630) 310-5512 Email
CROWLEY ENGINEERING LLC RFPS@CROWLEYENGIN (219) 322-2277 Email
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DAILEY REPORTER, THE

FACILITY ENGINEERING, INC
FARNSWORTH GROUP INC

FNR SERVICES LLC

GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS

GRAEF

HAMMEL, GREEN & ABRAHAMSON INC
HENNEMAN ENGINEERING
HENNEMAN ENGINEERING INC
ICONICA

ICONICA

JDR ENGINEERING INC

KUBALA WASHATKO ARCHITECTS INC
MCDONOUGH BOLYARD PECK, INC
MEAD & HUNT INC

MEP ASSOCIATES LLC

MEP ASSOCIATES LLC

METCALFE ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN
MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC.
MWH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

PBS &1

QUALITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES IN
RDG PLANNING & DESIGN

RDG PLANNING & DESIGN

RIVER VALLEY TESTING CORP

SAA DESIGN GROUP INC

ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL
DAN@FACILITYENGINE
CGRINDLE@F-W.COM
FKHATRI@FNRSERVICE
AVOLKENING@GEOSY
CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE
info@hga.com;
TGLIMME@HENNEMAN
MSCHMIDT@HENNEMA
PATRICK.EAGAN@ICON
PATRICK.EAGAN@ICON
MEEKER@JDRENG.CO
WRECKARD@TKWA.CO
info@mbpce.com;

DAVID.WAY @MEADHU

JOSHH@MEPASSOCIAT
AARONG@METARCHD

MIKEM@MSA-PS.COM;

PATRICK.H.LYTLE@MW

MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM,;
GBARKER@ONQTEAM.
rpeterson@rdgusa.com
rpeterson@rdgusa.com
TSCRIVEN@RVTCORP.C

saa@saa-madison.com;

bill.betzig@graef-usa.com;

JRODRIGUEZ@HENNEM

JRODRIGUEZ@HENNEM

STUDIO@TKWA.COM;

ANNE.ANDERSON@ME

DANLG@MEPASSOCIAT

ALANM@METARCHDES

GBARKER@RVTCORP.C

btheisen@saa-madison.com

(414) 276-4416
(608) 240-9112

(608) 846-3777

(608) 242-0787

(414) 270-7336

(608) 833-6996
(608) 664-3535
(608) 664-3535
(608) 271-7046
(262) 377-2954
(703) 641-8965

(608) 273-6391

(715) 832-5668
(215) 557-8383
(608) 242-5664
(608) 310-5399
(608) 204-5951
(920) 886-1409
(515) 288-8631
(515) 288-8631
(608) 222-9408

(608) 255-7750

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Fax

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email
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SCS ENGINEERS IJNEWELL@SCSENGINE (608) 224-2839 Email
SEBESTA BLOMBERT & ASSOC DBARTELS@SEBESTA.C SAYUTHIA@SEBESTA.C Email
SUSTAINABLE ENGINEERING GROUP L INFO@SUSTAINENG.CO (608) 836-4477 Email
SYSTEMS WEST ENGINEERS AMANGRICH@SYSTEM Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI info@zastudios.com (414) 302-3791 Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI KEVIN.ODONNELL@ZA (414) 302-3758 Email
Category: Community Outreach/Public Relations

FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
ALTA PLANNING & DESIGN ANNFREIWALD@ALTAP Email
AVANTTI ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP TREESE@AVANTTI-GR Email
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC HFARCHMIN@BLOOMC (414) 771-4490 Email
BOLLINGER, LACH & ASSOCIATES INC CFLOWER@BOLLINGER ANEWTON@BOLLINGE Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
CORRE INC rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc. nheidari@correinc.com; (608) 828-1012 Email
DAILEY REPORTER, THE ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL (414) 276-4416 Email
FNR SERVICES LLC FKHATRI@FNRSERVICE Email
GENERAL ENGINEERING COMPANY RROTH@GENERALENGI Ibradley@generalengineeri (608) 742-2592 Email
GHD INC RIELLY.ODONNELL@G BEN.WILKINSON@GHD. (608) 249-4402

GRAEF CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE hill.betzig@graef-usa.com; (608) 242-0787 Email
HAMMEL, GREEN & ABRAHAMSON INC info@hga.com; (414) 270-7336 Email
HBK ENGINEERING JRICHARDS@HBKENGI (312) 432-0231 Email
HDR ENGINEER (608) 662-1801 Email
HNTB CORP KWITTBROT@HNTB.CO (414) 359-2310 Email
ITERIS INC DSN@ITERIS.COM,; (612) 371-9300 Email
JJRLLC DAVID.LANTZ@JJR-US. BILL.BROSE@JJR-US.CO (608) 251-6147 Email
KL ENGINEERING INC THERTZ@KLENGINEERI (608) 663-1226 Email
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Category:

MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC. MIKEM@MSA-PS.COM,; (608) 242-5664 Email
MWH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PATRICK.H.LYTLE@MW (608) 310-5399 Email
ONEIDA TOTAL INTERGRATED ENTERP dchlebowski@otie.com; jthousand@otie.com; (608) 241-3914 Email
PBS &J MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM,; (608) 204-5951 Email
POTTER LAWSON, INC BETHP@POTTERLAWSO (608) 274-3674 Email
RA SMITH NATIONAL BENJIE.HAYEK@RASMI KAREN.WIESNESKI@RA CHUCK.STEVENS@RAS (262) 781-8466 Email
RDG PLANNING & DESIGN rpeterson@rdgusa.com (515) 288-8631 Email
RH BATTERMAN & CO INC FMCKEARN@RHBATTE TNEEDHAM@RHBATTE (608) 365-1850 Email
SCHAFER LAND DESIGN JSCHAEFERSLD@SBCG Email
SCS ENGINEERS JNEWELL@SCSENGINE (608) 224-2839 Email
SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC jfehrman@SEHINC.COM; HVANDERARK@SEHIN dmccormick@sehinc.com  (608) 826-6461 Email
SMR ENGINEERING VENTURES LLC ARIF0306@YAHOO.COM (608) 237-7031 Email
STORMWATER SOLUTIONS ENGINEERI CBG@STORMWATER-S Email
STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC. MISTY.HOWARD@STRA (608) 251-8655 Email
TRANSMART TECHNOLOGIES INC CONNIE@TRAFFICONLI (608) 273-4783 Email
URBAN ASSETS MELISSA@URBANASSE (608) 268-1444 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI_GLISCH@URSCO (414) 831-4101 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI.GLISCH@URS.CO JEFF.DOHLBY@URS.CO (414) 831-4101 Email
VI CONSULTING LLC VICONSULTING@W!I.RR. (414) 562-4043 Email
VIERBICHER ASSOCIATES INC mmar@VIERBICHER.CO info@VIERBICHER.COM,; (608) 826-0530 Email
Cost Estimating
FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
ALFRED BENESCH & CO SBRUEGGEMAN@BENE (920) 230-6861 Email
ANGUS YOUNG ASSOCIATES INC JEFFH@ANGUSYOUNG. LAURAF@ANGUSYOUN (608) 756-0464 Email
ARCHITECTURE NETWORK INC ARLAN_ARCHNET@TD ANI_ARCHNET@TDS.NE (608) 251-7566 Email
ASSEMBLAGE ARCHITECTS NOUGHANI@ASSEMBL SPODEN@ASSEMBLAG (608) 827-6960 Email
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AVANTTI ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP

BECHER-HOPPE ASSOCIATES INC

BONESTROO INC

BUILDING INSIGHT LLC

BURSE SURVEYING & ENGINEERING IN

CEDAR CORPORATION
CORRE INC

DAILEY REPORTER, THE

DIMENSION 1V MADISON DESIGN GROU

DONOFRIO KOTTKE & ASSOC INC

EXCEL ENGINEERING INC

EXCELSIOR GROUP

FNR SERVICES LLC

FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONM

GEI CONSULTANTS

GENERAL ENGINEERING COMPANY

GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS

GO/A ARCHITECTS INC

GRAEF

HBK ENGINEERING

HDR ENGINEER

HENNEMAN ENGINEERING INC

HNTB CORP

ICONICA

JEWELL ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS INC

JJRLLC

TREESE@AVANTTI-GR
TSPEENER@BECHERHO

RICK.SCHMIDT@BONES

MBURSE@BSE-INC.NET
DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC
rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc.
ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL
RRHYS@DIMENSIONIV
DDAY@DONOFRIO.CC
info@excelengineer.com;
MFILUS@EG-WI.COM;
FKHATRI@FNRSERVICE
tom.ludwig@foth.com;
DLANE@GEICONSULTA
RROTH@GENERALENGI
AVOLKENING@GEOSY
GOIEN@GOA-ARCHITE
CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE

JRICHARDS@HBKENGI

MSCHMIDT@HENNEMA
KWITTBROT@HNTB.CO
PATRICK.EAGAN@ICON
GREG.JEWELL@JEWELL

DAVID.LANTZ@JJR-US.

KMALLAK@BECHERHO

nheidari@correinc.com;

SACE@DIMENSIONIVM

CHRIS.SAXBY@FOTH.C

Ibradley@generalengineeri

bill.betzig@graef-usa.com;

JRODRIGUEZ@HENNEM

BILL.BROSE@JJR-US.CO

JGERSICH@DIMENSION

(715) 745-8008
(920) 324-3023
(608) 441-5111
(608) 250-9266
(608) 249-5824
(608) 828-1012
(414) 276-4416
(608) 829-4445
(608) 833-1089
(920) 926-9801

(866) 848-3055

(608) 242-5999

(608) 742-2592

(608) 831-2963
(608) 242-0787
(312) 432-0231
(608) 662-1801
(608) 833-6996
(414) 359-2310
(608) 664-3535
(608) 588-9322

(608) 251-6147

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email
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JSD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC. JAN.SCHROEDER@JSDI dave.jenkins@jsdinc.com;  Hans.Justeson@jsdinc.com (608) 848-2255 Email

KL ENGINEERING INC THERTZ@KLENGINEERI (608) 663-1226 Email
MCDONOUGH BOLYARD PECK, INC info@mbpce.com; (703) 641-8965 Fax
MEAD & HUNT INC DAVID.WAY@MEADHU ANNE.ANDERSON@ME (608) 273-6391 Email
MEP ASSOCIATES LLC Email
METCALFE ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN AARONG@METARCHD ALANM@METARCHDES (215) 557-8383 Email
MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC. MIKEM@MSA-PS.COM; (608) 242-5664 Email
MWH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PATRICK.H.LYTLE@MW (608) 310-5399 Email
NES ECOLOGICAL SERVICES tanderson@releeinc.com;  jhavel@releeinc.com; (920) 662-9141 Email
ONEIDA TOTAL INTERGRATED ENTERP dchlebowski@otie.com; jthousand@otie.com; (608) 241-3914 Email
PATRICK ENGINEERING INC RHOSLET@PATRICKEN (920) 321-2330 Email
PBS &J MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM; (608) 204-5951 Email
PDC MIDWEST INC info@PDCmidwest.com; (262) 563-5286 Email
PLUNKETT RAYSICH ARITECTS LLP SKIECKHAFER@PRARC DSNOW@PRARCH.COM (608) 240-9690 Email
POTTER LAWSON, INC BETHP@POTTERLAWSO (608) 274-3674 Email
PRAIRIE LAND SERVICES INC HALLAN@PLSROW.CO PRAIRIELANDSERVICES

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING LLC RJOHNSON@PE-WI.CO (608) 237-2129 Email
PROJECTS GROUP, THE VDICKERSON@TPGFW. (817) 339-2913 Email
RH BATTERMAN & CO INC FMCKEARN@RHBATTE TNEEDHAM@RHBATTE (608) 365-1850 Email
RUEKERT-MIELKE INC JLIETHA@RUEKERT-MI (608) 819-2601 Email
SAA DESIGN GROUP INC saa@saa-madison.com; btheisen@saa-madison.com (608) 255-7750 Email
SCS ENGINEERS IJNEWELL@SCSENGINE (608) 224-2839 Email
SEBESTA BLOMBERT & ASSOC DBARTELS@SEBESTA.C SAYUTHIA@SEBESTA.C Email
SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC jfehrman@SEHINC.COM; HVANDERARK@SEHIN  dmccormick@sehinc.com  (608) 826-6461 Email
SMR ENGINEERING VENTURES LLC ARIF0306@YAHOO.COM (608) 237-7031 Email
SNYDER & ASSOCIATES MCALKINS@SNYDER-A (608) 838-0445 Email
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Category:

URS CORPORATION TERRI_GLISCH@URSCO (414) 831-4101 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI.GLISCH@URS.CO JEFF.DOHLBY@URS.CO (414) 831-4101 Email
WATER TECHNOLOGY INC DMUELLER@WATERTE (920) 887-7999 Email
WESTBROOK ASSOCIATED ENGINEERS JKOCH@WESTBROOKE AKNUTSON@WESTBRO APALMER@WESTBROO (608) 588-7954 Email
WU & ASSOCIATES INC INFO@WUASSOCIATES. (856) 857-1829 Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI  info@zastudios.com (414) 302-3791 Email
Drainage

FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
AECOM CARLA FISCHER@AECO (608) 836-9767 Email
ALFRED BENESCH & CO SBRUEGGEMAN@BENE (920) 230-6861 Email
ANGUS YOUNG ASSOCIATES INC JEFFH@ANGUSYOUNG. LAURAF@ANGUSYOUN (608) 756-0464 Email
APPLIED ECOLOGICAL SERVICES INC  Info@AppliedEco.com; (608) 897-8486 Email
ARNOLD & O'SHERIDAN INC (608) 821-8501 Email
AYRES ASSOCIATES ANDERSONK@AYRESA FAVORITEJ@AYRESASS kuhlowk@ayresassociates.c (608) 443-1350 Email
BAXTER & WOODMAN INC GGROTH@BAXTERWO DDURIG@BAXTERWOO (608) 241-5491 Email
BECHER-HOPPE ASSOCIATES INC TSPEENER@BECHERHO KMALLAK@BECHERHO (715) 745-8008 Email
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC HFARCHMIN@BLOOMC (414) 771-4490 Email
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC BNIEMI@BLOOMCOS.C (608) 819-8512 Email
BOLLINGER, LACH & ASSOCIATES INC CFLOWER@BOLLINGER ANEWTON@BOLLINGE Email
BONESTROO dave.rautmann@stantec.co (262) 641-4901 Fax
BONESTROO INC RICK.SCHMIDT@BONES (920) 324-3023 Email
BROWN AND CALDWELL EHOLLOWAY@BRWNC (414) 273-2692 Email
BURSE SURVEYING & ENGINEERING IN MBURSE@BSE-INC.NET (608) 250-9266 Email
CBS SQUARED INC SCLAFLIN@CBSSQUAR BSMITS@CBSSQUARED (715) 861-5228 Email
CDM INC LAUDH@CDM.COM; NELSONSS@CDM.COM; (414) 291-2765 Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
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CLARK DIETZ INC
CORRE INC

CWE INC

CWE, INC

DAILEY REPORTER, THE

DESIGN STUDIO ETC

DONOFRIO KOTTKE & ASSOC INC

EDGE CONSULTING ENGINEERS INC

EMCS INC

ENDENBROS LLC

EXCEL ENGINEERING INC

EXCELSIOR GROUP

FARNSWORTH GROUP INC

FEHR GRAHAM

FORMECOLOGY LLC

FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONM

FRS DESIGN GROUP

GEI CONSULTANTS

GENERAL ENGINEERING COMPANY

GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS

GHD INC

GRAEF

GROUNDS FOR LIVING

HBK ENGINEERING

HIMALAYAN CONSULTANTS LLC

HNTB CORP

mustafa.emir@clarkdietz.c
rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc.
jknoke@cwengineers.com;
HZEYGHAMI@CWENGI
ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL
GPERRY@DESIGNSTUD
DDAY@DONOFRIO.CC
AOSTRENG@EDGECON
JHANSON@EMCSINC.C
GORDON@EDENBROS.
info@excelengineer.com;
MFILUS@EG-WI.COM;
CGRINDLE@F-W.COM
CDUNCAN@FEHR-GRA
JOHN.G@FORMECOLOG
tom.ludwig@foth.com;
DAN@FRSDESIGN.COM
DLANE@GEICONSULTA
RROTH@GENERALENGI
AVOLKENING@GEOSY
RIELLY.ODONNELL@G
CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE
gerard.rewolinski@stantec.
JRICHARDS@HBKENGI
GADHIKARY @HIMALA

KWITTBROT@HNTB.CO

nheidari@correinc.com;

hzeyghami@cwengineers.c

CEVANS@EMCSINC.CO

ERIC.J@FORMECOLOG

CHRIS.SAXBY@FOTH.C

Ibradley@generalengineeri

BEN.WILKINSON@GHD.

bill.betzig@graef-usa.com;

MBABICH@HIMALAYA

Sfinamore@cwengineers.co

(262) 657-1594
(608) 828-1012
(715) 355-4199
(715) 355-4199

(414) 276-4416

(608) 833-1089
(608) 644-1549
(608) 833-3198
(800) 807-9368
(920) 926-9801
(866) 848-3055
(608) 846-3777
(608) 325-2797
(608) 882-6657
(608) 242-5999

(608) 242-1299

(608) 742-2592

(608) 249-4402

(608) 242-0787

(312) 432-0231

PJENSWOLD@HIMALAY (262) 502-0077

(414) 359-2310

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email
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HOMBURG CONTRACTORS INC

JEWELL ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS INC

JRLLC

JSD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.

K SINGH & ASSOCIATES, INC.

KEN SAKI DESIGN INC

KL ENGINEERING INC

KLEINSCHMIDT ASSOCIATES

LIVING HABITATS

LYNCH & ASSOCIATES

M SQUARED ENGINEERING

MEAD & HUNT INC

MONTGOMERY ASSOCIATS:RESOURCE

MORCOM, NV INC

MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC.
NAHN & ASSOCIATES LLC

NATIONAL POWER RODDING CORP

OMNNI ASSOCIATES

ONEIDA TOTAL INTERGRATED ENTERP

PATRICK ENGINEERING INC

PBS &1

PRAIRIE LAND SERVICES INC
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING LLC

QUAM ENGINEERING, LLC

RA SMITH NATIONAL

RDG PLANNING & DESIGN

MHACKEL@HOMBURGI
GREG.JEWELL@JEWELL
DAVID.LANTZ@JJR-US.
JAN.SCHROEDER@JSDI
PSINGH@KSACONSULT
KSAIKI@KSD-LA.COM,;
THERTZ@KLENGINEERI
Info@KIleinschmidtUSA.co
ALEXIAPAUL@LIVINGH
TLYNCH@LYNCH-ENGI
MSQUARED@MSQUAR
DAVID.WAY @MEADHU
info@ma-rs.org;
KIMYD@MORCOMNV.C
MIKEM@MSA-PS.COM,;
CNAHN@TDS.NET;
OFFICE@NATIONALPO
CATHY.DONKER@OMN
dchlebowski@otie.com;
RHOSLET@PATRICKEN
MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM,;
HALLAN@PLSROW.CO
RJOHNSON@PE-WI.CO
RQUAM@QUAMENGINE
BENJIE.HAYEK@RASMI

rpeterson@rdgusa.com

CHOMBURG@HOMBUR

BILL.BROSE@JJR-US.CO

dave.jenkins@jsdinc.com;

CKLEIN@LYNCH-ENGIN
MATT@MSQUAREDEN

ANNE.ANDERSON@ME

TONY@MORCOMNV.CO

jthousand@otie.com;

PRAIRIELANDSERVICES

KAREN.WIESNESKI@RA

Hans.Justeson@jsdinc.com

CHUCK.STEVENS@RAS

(608) 244-9113
(608) 588-9322
(608) 251-6147
(608) 848-2255
(262) 821-1174
(608) 351-2330

(608) 663-1226

(773) 467-8575
(262) 402-5046
(262) 375-2274
(608) 273-6391
(608) 223-9586
(312) 842-3101
(608) 242-5664
(608) 831-3593
(312) 666-5810
(902) 830-6100
(608) 241-3914
(920) 321-2330

(608) 204-5951

(608) 237-2129
(608) 838-7752
(262) 781-8466

(515) 288-8631

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email
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RESOURCE ENGINEERING ASSOC INC BOB@REAENG.COM; CCHENOWETH@REAEN (608) 831-6564 Email
RH BATTERMAN & CO INC FMCKEARN@RHBATTE TNEEDHAM@RHBATTE (608) 365-1850 Email
ROBERT E LEE & ASSOCIATES TANDERSON@RELEEIN (920) 662-9141 Email
ROYAL OAK & ASSOCIATES INC CSANDSNES@ROYALO TTHORSON@ROYALOA dandruczyk@royaloakengi  (608) 274-4530 Email
RUEKERT-MIELKE INC JLIETHA@RUEKERT-MI (608) 819-2601 Email
SAA DESIGN GROUP INC saa@saa-madison.com; btheisen@saa-madison.com (608) 255-7750 Email
SCHMITT TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC  james@schmitttechnicalser (608) 798-2887 Email
SCS ENGINEERS JNEWELL@SCSENGINE (608) 224-2839 Email
SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC jfehrman@SEHINC.COM; HVANDERARK@SEHIN dmccormick@sehinc.com  (608) 826-6461 Email
SNYDER & ASSOCIATES MCALKINS@SNYDER-A (608) 838-0445 Email
SRF CONSULTING GROUP DHUNGNESS@SRFCON  DFILIPIAK@SRFCONSU (608) 831-4245 Email
STORMWATER SOLUTIONS ENGINEERI CBG@STORMWATER-S Email
STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC. MISTY.HOWARD@STRA (608) 251-8655 Email
TERRATEC ENGINEERING JFRANCIS@TERRATECE (262) 375-1958 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI.GLISCH@QURS.CO JEFF.DOHLBY@URS.CO (414) 831-4101 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI_GLISCH@URSCO (414) 831-4101 Email
VI CONSULTING LLC VICONSULTING@WI.RR. (414) 562-4043 Email
VIERBICHER ASSOCIATES INC mmar@VIERBICHER.CO info@VIERBICHER.COM,; (608) 826-0530 Email
WESTBROOK ASSOCIATED ENGINEERS JKOCH@WESTBROOKE AKNUTSON@WESTBRO APALMER@WESTBROO (608) 588-7954 Email
YAGGY COLBY ASSOCIATES MIKEC@YAGGY.COM; MARKM@YAGGY.COM; DANAK@YAGGY.COM; (262) 646-6864 Email
YSJ INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING YIUYING@YSJINTERNA Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI info@zastudios.com (414) 302-3791 Email
Category: Electrical
FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
ANGUS YOUNG ASSOCIATES INC JEFFH@ANGUSYOUNG. LAURAF@ANGUSYOUN (608) 756-0464 Email
APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES INC info@ati-ae.com; (262) 784-6847 Email
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ARNOLD & O'SHERIDAN INC (608) 821-8501 Email
AVANTTI ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP TREESE@AVANTTI-GR Email
BAXTER & WOODMAN INC GGROTH@BAXTERWO DDURIG@BAXTERWOO (608) 241-5491 Email
BERNERS-SCHOBBER ASSOCIATES INC  IGRIFFITHS@BSAGB.CO (920) 432-1284 Email
BONESTROO dave.rautmann@stantec.co (262) 641-4901 Fax

BONESTROO INC RICK.SCHMIDT@BONES (920) 324-3023 Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
CLARK DIETZ INC mustafa.emir@clarkdietz.c (262) 657-1594 Email
CROWLEY ENGINEERING LLC RFPS@CROWLEYENGIN (219) 322-2277 Email
DAILEY REPORTER, THE ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL (414) 276-4416 Email
ELERT & ASSOCIATES JIGGS.LEE@ELERT.COM GARY.ELERT@ELERT.C (651) 430-2661 Email
FARNSWORTH GROUP INC CGRINDLE@F-W.COM (608) 846-3777 Email
FNR SERVICES LLC FKHATRI@FNRSERVICE Email
FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONM  tom.ludwig@foth.com; CHRIS.SAXBY@FOTH.C (608) 242-5999 Email
GENERAL ENGINEERING COMPANY RROTH@GENERALENGI Ibradley@generalengineeri (608) 742-2592 Email
GRAEF CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE bill.betzig@graef-usa.com; (608) 242-0787 Email
HAMMEL, GREEN & ABRAHAMSON INC info@hga.com; (414) 270-7336 Email
HBK ENGINEERING JRICHARDS@HBKENGI (312) 432-0231 Email
HEIN ENGINEERING GROUP HEIN@CHORUS.NET; (608) 288-9282 Email
HENNEMAN ENGINEERING TGLIMME@HENNEMAN JRODRIGUEZ@HENNEM Email
HENNEMAN ENGINEERING INC MSCHMIDT@HENNEMA JRODRIGUEZ@HENNEM (608) 833-6996 Email
HOK LEILA.RAY @HOK.COM; (312) 782-6727 Email
ICONICA PATRICK.EAGAN@ICON (608) 664-3535 Email
JDR ENGINEERING INC MEEKER@JDRENG.CO (608) 271-7046 Email
KL ENGINEERING INC THERTZ@KLENGINEERI (608) 663-1226 Email
MEAD & HUNT INC DAVID.WAY@MEADHU ANNE.ANDERSON@ME (608) 273-6391 Email
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MEP ASSOCIATES LLC JOSHH@MEPASSOCIAT DANLG@MEPASSOCIAT (715) 832-5668 Email
MEP ASSOCIATES LLC Email
METCALFE ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN AARONG@METARCHD ALANM@METARCHDES (215) 557-8383 Email
MORCOM, NV INC KIMYD@MORCOMNV.C TONY@MORCOMNV.CO (312) 842-3101 Email
MUERMANN ENGINEERING CHRISTINE@ME-PE.CO TIFFANY@ME-PE.COM; (920) 894-7916 Email
OMNNI ASSOCIATES CATHY.DONKER@OMN (902) 830-6100 Email
PATRICK ENGINEERING INC RHOSLET@PATRICKEN (920) 321-2330 Email
POTTER LAWSON, INC BETHP@POTTERLAWSO (608) 274-3674 Email
RDG PLANNING & DESIGN rpeterson@rdgusa.com (515) 288-8631 Email
RUEKERT-MIELKE INC JLIETHA@RUEKERT-MI (608) 819-2601 Email
SEBESTA BLOMBERT & ASSOC DBARTELS@SEBESTA.C SAYUTHIA@SEBESTA.C Email
SRF CONSULTING GROUP DHUNGNESS@SRFCON  DFILIPIAK@SRFCONSU (608) 831-4245 Email
STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC. MISTY.HOWARD@STRA (608) 251-8655 Email
STRANG INC RBANKS@STRANG-INC. (608) 276-9204 Email
SYMBIONT PAT.CARNAHAN@SYM (414) 291-8841 Email
SYMBIONT PAT.CARNAHAN@SYM (411) 429-1884 Email
SYSTEMS WEST ENGINEERS AMANGRICH@SYSTEM Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI.GLISCH@URS.CO JEFF.DOHLBY@URS.CO (414) 831-4101 Email
WATER TECHNOLOGY INC DMUELLER@WATERTE (920) 887-7999 Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI  info@zastudios.com (414) 302-3791 Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI  KEVIN.ODONNELL@ZA (414) 302-3758 Email
Category: Energy Modeling
FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
AMETRICX GROUP LLC AMANGRICH@AMETRI Email
ANGUS YOUNG ASSOCIATES INC JEFFH@ANGUSYOUNG. LAURAF@ANGUSYOUN (608) 756-0464 Email
ARNOLD & O'SHERIDAN INC (608) 821-8501 Email
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AVANTTI ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP
BONESTROO

BROWN AND CALDWELL

CATALYST ENGINEERING DESIGN SER
CDM INC

CEDAR CORPORATION

CLARK DIETZ INC

CORNERSTONE ENVIRONMENTAL GRO
COTTER CONSULTING INC

CROWLEY ENGINEERING LLC

DAILEY REPORTER, THE

FACILITY ENGINEERING, INC
FARNSWORTH GROUP INC

FNR SERVICES LLC

GRAEF

HAMMEL, GREEN & ABRAHAMSON INC
HEIN ENGINEERING GROUP
HENNEMAN ENGINEERING
HENNEMAN ENGINEERING INC
ICONICA

MEP ASSOCIATES LLC

MEP ASSOCIATES LLC

METCALFE ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN
MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC.
MWH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

PATRICK ENGINEERING INC

TREESE@AVANTTI-GR
dave.rautmann@stantec.co
EHOLLOWAY @BRWNC
CATALYST-ENG-DESIG
LAUDH@CDM.COM; NELSONSS@CDM.COM,;
DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC

mustafa.emir@clarkdietz.c

JAY.KEMP@CORNERST jan.kucher@cornerstoneeg.
n.keltner@cotterconsulting.

RFPS@CROWLEYENGIN

ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL
DAN@FACILITYENGINE

CGRINDLE@F-W.COM

FKHATRI@FNRSERVICE

CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE bill.betzig@graef-usa.com;
info@hga.com;

HEIN@CHORUS.NET;

TGLIMME@HENNEMAN JRODRIGUEZ@HENNEM
MSCHMIDT@HENNEMA JRODRIGUEZ@HENNEM
PATRICK.EAGAN@ICON

JOSHH@MEPASSOCIAT DANLG@MEPASSOCIAT

AARONG@METARCHD ALANM@METARCHDES
MIKEM@MSA-PS.COM;
PATRICK.H.LYTLE@MW

RHOSLET@PATRICKEN

(262) 641-4901
(414) 273-2692
(608) 836-6620
(414) 291-2765
(608) 249-5824

(262) 657-1594

(630) 310-5512
(219) 322-2277
(414) 276-4416
(608) 240-9112

(608) 846-3777

(608) 242-0787
(414) 270-7336

(608) 288-9282

(608) 833-6996
(608) 664-3535

(715) 832-5668

(215) 557-8383
(608) 242-5664
(608) 310-5399

(920) 321-2330

Email

Fax

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email
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PBS &J MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM; (608) 204-5951 Email
RDG PLANNING & DESIGN rpeterson@rdgusa.com (515) 288-8631 Email
RMT INC (608) 831-3334 Email
SCS ENGINEERS JNEWELL@SCSENGINE (608) 224-2839 Email
SEBESTA BLOMBERT & ASSOC DBARTELS@SEBESTA.C SAYUTHIA@SEBESTA.C Email
SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC jfehrman@SEHINC.COM; HVANDERARK@SEHIN dmccormick@sehinc.com  (608) 826-6461 Email
STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC. MISTY.HOWARD@STRA (608) 251-8655 Email
SUSTAINABLE ENGINEERING GROUP L INFO@SUSTAINENG.CO (608) 836-4477 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI_GLISCH@URSCO (414) 831-4101 Email
YSJ INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING YIUYING@YSJINTERNA Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI info@zastudios.com (414) 302-3791 Email
Category: Environmental
FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
AECOM CARLA.FISCHER@AECO (608) 836-9767 Email
APPLIED ECOLOGICAL SERVICES INC Info@AppliedEco.com; (608) 897-8486 Email
APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES INC info@ati-ae.com; (262) 784-6847 Email
AVANTTI ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP TREESE@AVANTTI-GR Email
AYRES ASSOCIATES ANDERSONK@AYRESA FAVORITEJ@AYRESASS kuhlowk@ayresassociates.c (608) 443-1350 Email
BAIRD BYAHR@BAIRD.COM;  mclark@baird.com; (608) 273-2010
BALESTRIERI ENVIRONMENTAL & DEV FIELD@BALESTRIERIG (262) 743-2810 Email
BAXTER & WOODMAN INC GGROTH@BAXTERWO DDURIG@BAXTERWOO (608) 241-5491 Email
BECHER-HOPPE ASSOCIATES INC TSPEENER@BECHERHO KMALLAK@BECHERHO (715) 745-8008 Email
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC HFARCHMIN@BLOOMC (414) 771-4490 Email
BOLLINGER, LACH & ASSOCIATES INC CFLOWER@BOLLINGER ANEWTON@BOLLINGE Email
BONESTROO dave.rautmann@stantec.co (262) 641-4901 Fax
BONESTROO INC RICK.SCHMIDT@BONES (920) 324-3023 Email
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BOPFPREST TECIJMP;PGOES OMC

BROWN AND CALDWELL

CDM INC

CEDAR CORPORATION

CORNERSTONE ENVIRONMENTAL GRO

CORRE INC

CROWLEY ENGINEERING LLC

CWE INC
CWE, INC
DAILEY REPORTER, THE

DESIGN STUDIO ETC

DIRSMITH GROUP, INTERNATIONAL AR
EC3 ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING G

EDGE CONSULTING ENGINEERS INC

ENDENBROS LLC

ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING & TEC

EXCELSIOR GROUP

FEHR GRAHAM

FNR SERVICES LLC

FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONM

GEI CONSULTANTS

GENERAL ENGINEERING COMPANY

GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS

GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS

GEOTRANS INC

GESTRA ENGINEERING INC

PBOLAN@BIOFOREST.C
EHOLLOWAY @BRWNC
LAUDH@CDM.COM;
DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC
JAY KEMP@CORNERST
rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc.
RFPS@CROWLEYENGIN
jknoke@cwengineers.com;
HZEYGHAMI@CWENGI
ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL
GPERRY@DESIGNSTUD
SUZANNE@DIRSMITHG
INFO@EC3GRP.COM,;
AOSTRENG@EDGECON
GORDON@EDENBROS.
MFLORIAN@ECTINC.CO
MFILUS@EG-WI.COM;
CDUNCAN@FEHR-GRA
FKHATRI@FNRSERVICE
tom.ludwig@foth.com;
DLANE@GEICONSULTA
RROTH@GENERALENGI
AVOLKENING@GEOSY
GJOHNSON@GEOSYNT
DMORGAN@GEOTRAN

DOUGLAS.DETTMERS@

MPRATT@BIOFOREST.C

NELSONSS@CDM.COM;

jan.kucher@cornerstoneeg.

nheidari@correinc.com;

hzeyghami@cwengineers.c  Sfinamore@cwengineers.co

RON@DIRSMITHGROUP

JCASTRO@EC3GRP.CO

KHILL@ECTINC.COM

CHRIS.SAXBY@FOTH.C

Ibradley@generalengineeri

(414) 273-2692
(414) 291-2765

(608) 249-5824

(608) 828-1012
(219) 322-2277
(715) 355-4199
(715) 355-4199

(414) 276-4416

(847) 433-3664

(608) 644-1549
(800) 807-9368
(269) 927-3684
(866) 848-3055

(608) 325-2797

(608) 242-5999

(608) 742-2592

(262) 377-9848

(262) 792-1310

(608) 222-9408

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email
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GHD INC RIELLY.ODONNELL@G BEN.WILKINSON@GHD. (608) 249-4402

GLOBAL ENGINEERING & RESOURCE C BHUVAN@GLERCORP.C BUSINESS@GLERCORP.

GOOD OAK ECOLOGICAL SERVICES INFO@GOODOAK.COM; (608) 240-2023 Email
GRAEF CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE hill.betzig@graef-usa.com; (608) 242-0787 Email
GROUNDS FOR LIVING gerard.rewolinski@stantec.

HGA tlee@hga.com ntupper@hga.com raltheimer@hga.com (612) 758-9306 Email
HIMALAYAN CONSULTANTS LLC GADHIKARY@HIMALA MBABICH@HIMALAYA PJENSWOLD@HIMALAY (262) 502-0077 Email
HITCHCOCK DESIGN GROUP BINMAN@HITCHCOCK (312) 634-2101 Email
HNTB CORP KWITTBROT@HNTB.CO (414) 359-2310 Email
Integrated Environmental Solutions, Inc. mfloyd@iesolution.com (708) 926-9251 Email
IVERTECH LLC DLIVERSON@CHARTER (608) 273-3754 Email
JEWELL ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS INC GREG.JEWELL@JEWELL (608) 588-9322 Email
JF NEW NSTASKOWSKI@JFNEW DSALAS@JFNEW.COM; Jens.Jensen@cardno.com;  (608) 848-3013 Email
JRLLC DAVID.LANTZ@JJR-US. BILL.BROSE@JJR-US.CO (608) 251-6147 Email
K SINGH & ASSOCIATES, INC. PSINGH@KSACONSULT (262) 821-1174 Email
KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES INC ~ MEREDITH.POWELL@KI (703) 674-1350 Email
KL ENGINEERING INC THERTZ@KLENGINEERI (608) 663-1226 Email
KLEINSCHMIDT ASSOCIATES Info@KIleinschmidtUSA.co Email
M SQUARED ENGINEERING MSQUARED@MSQUAR MATT@MSQUAREDEN (262) 375-2274 Email
MEAD & HUNT INC DAVID.WAY@MEADHU ANNE.ANDERSON@ME (608) 273-6391 Email
MONTGOMERY ASSOCIATS:RESOURCE info@ma-rs.org; (608) 223-9586 Email
MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC. MIKEM@MSA-PS.COM,; (608) 242-5664 Email
MWH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PATRICK.H.LYTLE@MW (608) 310-5399 Email
NES ECOLOGICAL SERVICES tanderson@releeinc.com;  jhavel@releeinc.com; (920) 662-9141 Email
OMNNI ASSOCIATES CATHY.DONKER@OMN (902) 830-6100 Email
ONEIDA TOTAL INTERGRATED ENTERP dchlebowski@otie.com; jthousand@otie.com; (608) 241-3914 Email
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PATRICK ENGINEERING INC

PBS &J

POTTER LAWSON, INC

PREMIER ENGINEERING & TESTING LL

RA SMITH NATIONAL

RDG PLANNING & DESIGN

RESOURCE ENGINEERING ASSOC INC

RH BATTERMAN & CO INC

RIVER VALLEY TESTING CORP

RMT INC

ROBERT E LEE & ASSOCIATES

SCS ENGINEERS

SCS ENGINEERS

SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC

SMP PUMPS LLC

SNYDER & ASSOCIATES

SOILS & ENGINEERING SERVICES INC

SRF CONSULTING GROUP

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC

STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC.

SYMBIONT

SYMBIONT

TERRATEC ENGINEERING

TRANSMART TECHNOLOGIES INC

TRC CORPORATION

TRUE NORTH CONSULTANTS INC

RHOSLET@PATRICKEN
MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM;
BETHP@POTTERLAWSO
BRIAN@PTSQCQA.COM
BENJIE.HAYEK@RASMI
rpeterson@rdgusa.com
BOB@REAENG.COM,;
FMCKEARN@RHBATTE

TSCRIVEN@RVTCORP.C

TANDERSON@RELEEIN
JNEWELL@SCSENGINE
JNEWELL@SCSENGINE
jfehrman@SEHINC.COM;
SALES@SMPPUMPS.CO
MCALKINS@SNYDER-A
DUANE@SOILS.WS;
DHUNGNESS@SRFCON
JEFF.KRAEMER@STANT
MISTY.HOWARD@STRA
PAT.CARNAHAN@SYM
PAT.CARNAHAN@SYM
JFRANCIS@TERRATECE
CONNIE@TRAFFICONLI
ASELLWOOD@TRCSOL

JPEOTTER@CONSULTT

KAREN.WIESNESKI@RA CHUCK.STEVENS@RAS

CCHENOWETH@REAEN
TNEEDHAM@RHBATTE

GBARKER@RVTCORP.C

HVANDERARK@SEHIN  dmccormick@sehinc.com

SOILS@SOILS.WS;

DFILIPIAK@SRFCONSU

(920) 321-2330
(608) 204-5951
(608) 274-3674
(888) 248-2957
(262) 781-8466
(515) 288-8631
(608) 831-6564
(608) 365-1850
(608) 222-9408
(608) 831-3334
(920) 662-9141
(608) 224-2839
(608) 224-2839
(608) 826-6461
(806) 748-6050
(608) 838-0445
(608) 274-7511
(608) 831-4245
(608) 839-1995
(608) 251-8655
(414) 291-8841
(411) 429-1884
(262) 375-1958
(608) 273-4783
(608) 826-3941

(608) 237-2453

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email
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URS CORPORATION TERRI_GLISCH@URSCO (414) 831-4101 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI.GLISCH@URS.CO JEFF.DOHLBY@URS.CO (414) 831-4101 Email
VI CONSULTING LLC VICONSULTING@WI.RR. (414) 562-4043 Email
VIERBICHER ASSOCIATES INC mmar@VIERBICHER.CO  info@VIERBICHER.COM; (608) 826-0530 Email
YAGGY COLBY ASSOCIATES MIKEC@YAGGY.COM; MARKM@YAGGY.COM; DANAK@YAGGY.COM; (262) 646-6864 Email
YSJ INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING YIUYING@YSJINTERNA Email
Category: Furniture Design
FirmName Emaill Email2 Fax Preference
ANGUS YOUNG ASSOCIATES INC JEFFH@ANGUSYOUNG. LAURAF@ANGUSYOUN (608) 756-0464 Email
BWBR ARCHITECTS INC THANLEY@BWBR.COM GENERAL@BWBR.COM (608) 829-3298 Email
CATALYST ENGINEERING DESIGN SER  CATALYST-ENG-DESIG (608) 836-6620 Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
CWE, INC HZEYGHAMI@CWENGI (715) 355-4199 Email
DAILEY REPORTER, THE ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL (414) 276-4416 Email
DESTREE DESIGN ARCHITECTS INC MELISSA@DESTREEAR (608) 268-1498 Email
DIMENSION IV MADISON DESIGN GROU RRHYS@DIMENSIONIV ~SACE@DIMENSIONIVM  JGERSICH@DIMENSION  (608) 829-4445 Email
FNR SERVICES LLC FKHATRI@FNRSERVICE Email
JLA ARCHITECTS (JOSEPH LEE & ASSO  JLEE@JLA-AP.COM; (608) 241-9800 Email
MCHUGH, TOM AIA TOMMCHUGH@ATT.NE (608) 233-7145 Email
METCALFE ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN AARONG@METARCHD ALANM@METARCHDES (215) 557-8383 Email
PLUNKETT RAYSICH ARITECTS LLP SKIECKHAFER@PRARC DSNOW@PRARCH.COM (608) 240-9690 Email
POTTER LAWSON, INC BETHP@POTTERLAWSO (608) 274-3674 Email
RIVER VALLEY TESTING CORP TSCRIVEN@RVTCORP.C GBARKER@RVTCORP.C (608) 222-9408 Email
TJK DESIGN BUILD JIBIENO@TJIKDESIGNB (608) 257-1092 Email
ZINGG DESIGN INC MARKZ@ZINGGDESIGN KATHLEENW@ZINGGD (608) 836-1148 Email
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Category: Highway

FirmName Emaill Email2 Fax Preference
AECOM CARLA.FISCHER@AECO (608) 836-9767 Email
ALFRED BENESCH & CO SBRUEGGEMAN@BENE (920) 230-6861 Email
ALTA PLANNING & DESIGN ANNFREIWALD@ALTAP Email
APPLIED ECOLOGICAL SERVICES INC  Info@AppliedEco.com; (608) 897-8486 Email
APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES INC info@ati-ae.com; (262) 784-6847 Email
ARNOLD & O'SHERIDAN INC (608) 821-8501 Email
AYRES ASSOCIATES ANDERSONK@AYRESA FAVORITEJ@AYRESASS kuhlowk@ayresassociates.c (608) 443-1350 Email
BAXTER & WOODMAN INC GGROTH@BAXTERWO DDURIG@BAXTERWOO (608) 241-5491 Email
BECHER-HOPPE ASSOCIATES INC TSPEENER@BECHERHO KMALLAK@BECHERHO (715) 745-8008 Email
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC BNIEMI@BLOOMCOS.C (608) 819-8512 Email
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC HFARCHMIN@BLOOMC (414) 771-4490 Email
BOLLINGER, LACH & ASSOCIATES INC CFLOWER@BOLLINGER ANEWTON@BOLLINGE Email
BONESTROO dave.rautmann@stantec.co (262) 641-4901 Fax
BONESTROO INC RICK.SCHMIDT@BONES (920) 324-3023 Email
BURSE SURVEYING & ENGINEERING IN MBURSE@BSE-INC.NET (608) 250-9266 Email
CBS SQUARED INC SCLAFLIN@CBSSQUAR BSMITS@CBSSQUARED (715) 861-5228 Email
CDM INC LAUDH@CDM.COM; NELSONSS@CDM.COM,; (414) 291-2765 Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
CGCINC MSCHULTZ@CGCINC.N (608) 288-7887 Email
CHEQUAMEGON BAY GROUP dsnow@chegbaygrp.com (414) 258-6154 Email
CLARK DIETZ INC mustafa.emir@clarkdietz.c (262) 657-1594 Email
CORRE INC rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc. nheidari@correinc.com; (608) 828-1012 Email
COTTER CONSULTING INC n.keltner@cotterconsulting. (630) 310-5512 Email
CWE INC jknoke@cwengineers.com; hzeyghami@cwengineers.c Sfinamore@cwengineers.co (715) 355-4199
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CWE, INC

DAILEY REPORTER, THE

DESIGN STUDIO ETC

DONOFRIO KOTTKE & ASSOC INC
DONOHUE & ASSOCIATES

EMCS INC

FARNSWORTH GROUP INC

FEHR GRAHAM

FISH & ASSOCIATES INC

FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONM
GENERAL ENGINEERING COMPANY
GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS
GESTRA ENGINEERING INC

GHD INC

HZEYGHAMI@CWENGI
ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL
GPERRY@DESIGNSTUD
DDAY@DONOFRIO.CC
GKUSSART@DONOHUE
JHANSON@EMCSINC.C
CGRINDLE@F-W.COM
CDUNCAN@FEHR-GRA
PFISH@FISHASSOC.CO
tom.ludwig@foth.com;
RROTH@GENERALENGI
AVOLKENING@GEOSY
DOUGLAS.DETTMERS@

RIELLY.ODONNELL@G

GLOBAL ENGINEERING & RESOURCE C BHUVAN@GLERCORP.C

GRAEF

HBK ENGINEERING

HDR ENGINEER

HIMALAYAN CONSULTANTS LLC
HNTB CORP

HOMBURG CONTRACTORS INC

ITERIS INC

JEWELL ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS INC
JSD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.

K SINGH & ASSOCIATES, INC.

KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES INC

CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE

JRICHARDS@HBKENGI

GADHIKARY@HIMALA
KWITTBROT@HNTB.CO
MHACKEL@HOMBURGI
DSN@ITERIS.COM,;
GREG.JEWELL@JEWELL
JAN.SCHROEDER@JSDI
PSINGH@KSACONSULT

MEREDITH.POWELL@KI

CEVANS@EMCSINC.CO

AFICKETT@FISHASSOC.

CHRIS.SAXBY@FOTH.C

Ibradley@generalengineeri

BEN.WILKINSON@GHD.

BUSINESS@GLERCORP.

bill.betzig@graef-usa.com;

MBABICH@HIMALAYA

CHOMBURG@HOMBUR

dave.jenkins@jsdinc.com;

FHUBBARD@FISHASSO

PJENSWOLD@HIMALAY

Hans.Justeson@jsdinc.com

(715) 355-4199

(414) 276-4416

(608) 833-1089
(608) 268-0721
(608) 833-3198
(608) 846-3777
(608) 325-2797
(608) 831-3295
(608) 242-5999

(608) 742-2592

(608) 222-9408

(608) 249-4402

(608) 242-0787
(312) 432-0231
(608) 662-1801
(262) 502-0077
(414) 359-2310
(608) 244-9113
(612) 371-9300
(608) 588-9322
(608) 848-2255
(262) 821-1174

(703) 674-1350

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email
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KL ENGINEERING INC

LYNCH & ASSOCIATES

M SQUARED ENGINEERING
MCDONOUGH BOLYARD PECK, INC
MEAD & HUNT INC

MORCOM, NV INC

MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC.
OMNNI ASSOCIATES

ONEIDA TOTAL INTERGRATED ENTERP
PATRICK ENGINEERING INC

PBS &1

PRAIRIE LAND SERVICES INC
PREMIER ENGINEERING & TESTING LL
QUAM ENGINEERING, LLC

RA SMITH NATIONAL

RDG PLANNING & DESIGN

RH BATTERMAN & CO INC

ROBERT E LEE & ASSOCIATES
ROYAL OAK & ASSOCIATES INC
RUEKERT-MIELKE INC

SCHAFER LAND DESIGN

SCHMITT TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC
SCS ENGINEERS

SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC
SNYDER & ASSOCIATES

SOILS & ENGINEERING SERVICES INC

THERTZ@KLENGINEERI
TLYNCH@LYNCH-ENGI
MSQUARED@MSQUAR
info@mbpce.com;
DAVID.WAY @MEADHU
KIMYD@MORCOMNV.C
MIKEM@MSA-PS.COM;
CATHY.DONKER@OMN
dchlebowski@otie.com;
RHOSLET@PATRICKEN
MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM;
HALLAN@PLSROW.CO
BRIAN@PTSQCQA.COM
RQUAM@QUAMENGINE
BENJIE.HAYEK@RASMI
rpeterson@rdgusa.com
FMCKEARN@RHBATTE
TANDERSON@RELEEIN
CSANDSNES@ROYALO
JLIETHA@RUEKERT-MI
JSCHAEFERSLD@SBCG
james@schmitttechnicalser
JNEWELL@SCSENGINE
jfehrman@SEHINC.COM;
MCALKINS@SNYDER-A

DUANE@SOILS.WS;

CKLEIN@LYNCH-ENGIN

MATT@MSQUAREDEN

ANNE.ANDERSON@ME

TONY@MORCOMNV.CO

jthousand@otie.com;

PRAIRIELANDSERVICES

KAREN.WIESNESKI@RA CHUCK.STEVENS@RAS

TNEEDHAM@RHBATTE

TTHORSON@ROYALOA dandruczyk@royaloakengi

HVANDERARK@SEHIN  dmccormick@sehinc.com

SOILS@SOILS.WS;

(608) 663-1226
(262) 402-5046
(262) 375-2274
(703) 641-8965
(608) 273-6391
(312) 842-3101
(608) 242-5664
(902) 830-6100
(608) 241-3914
(920) 321-2330

(608) 204-5951

(888) 248-2957
(608) 838-7752
(262) 781-8466
(515) 288-8631
(608) 365-1850
(920) 662-9141
(608) 274-4530

(608) 819-2601

(608) 798-2887
(608) 224-2839
(608) 826-6461
(608) 838-0445

(608) 274-7511
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Email
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SRF CONSULTING GROUP DHUNGNESS@SRFCON  DFILIPIAK@SRFCONSU (608) 831-4245 Email
STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC. MISTY HOWARD@STRA (608) 251-8655 Email
TERRATEC ENGINEERING JFRANCIS@TERRATECE (262) 375-1958 Email
TRANSMART TECHNOLOGIES INC CONNIE@TRAFFICONLI (608) 273-4783 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI.GLISCH@URS.CO JEFF.DOHLBY@URS.CO (414) 831-4101 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI_GLISCH@URSCO (414) 831-4101 Email
VI CONSULTING LLC VICONSULTING@WI.RR. (414) 562-4043 Email
VIERBICHER ASSOCIATES INC mmar@VIERBICHER.CO  info@VIERBICHER.COM; (608) 826-0530 Email
YAGGY COLBY ASSOCIATES MIKEC@YAGGY.COM; MARKM@YAGGY.COM; DANAK@YAGGY.COM; (262) 646-6864 Email
YSJ INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING YIUYING@YSJINTERNA Email
Category: Interior Design
FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
ANGUS YOUNG ASSOCIATES INC JEFFH@ANGUSYOUNG. LAURAF@ANGUSYOUN (608) 756-0464 Email
BECHER-HOPPE ASSOCIATES INC TSPEENER@BECHERHO KMALLAK@BECHERHO (715) 745-8008 Email
BERNERS-SCHOBBER ASSOCIATES INC  IGRIFFITHS@BSAGB.CO (920) 432-1284 Email
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC HFARCHMIN@BLOOMC (414) 771-4490 Email
BOURIL DESIGN STUDIO bourild@bourildesign.com; (608) 833-3408 Email
BUILDING INSIGHT LLC (608) 441-5111 Email
BWBR ARCHITECTS INC THANLEY@BWBR.COM GENERAL@BWBR.COM (608) 829-3298 Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
CHEQUAMEGON BAY GROUP dsnow@chegbaygrp.com (414) 258-6154 Email
CWE, INC HZEYGHAMI@CWENGI (715) 355-4199 Email
DAILEY REPORTER, THE ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL (414) 276-4416 Email
DESTREE DESIGN ARCHITECTS INC MELISSA@DESTREEAR (608) 268-1498 Email
DIMENSION IV MADISON DESIGN GROU RRHYS@DIMENSIONIV SACE@DIMENSIONIVM  JGERSICH@DIMENSION  (608) 829-4445 Email
DIRSMITH GROUP, INTERNATIONAL AR SUZANNE@DIRSMITHG RON@DIRSMITHGROUP (847) 433-3664 Email
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DORSCHNER | ASSOCIATES INC
ENGBERG ANDERSON

FARNSWORTH GROUP INC

FLAD ARCHITECTS

FNR SERVICES LLC

GO/A ARCHITECTS INC

HAMMEL, GREEN & ABRAHAMSON INC
HOK

HOWARD DESIGN, INC

ICONICA

ISTHMUS ARCHITECTURE INC

JLA ARCHITECTS (JOSEPH LEE & ASSO
KAHLER SLATER

KUBALA WASHATKO ARCHITECTS INC
KUBALA WASNATKO ARCHITECTS INC,
METCALFE ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN
PDC MIDWEST INC

PLUNKETT RAYSICH ARITECTS LLP
POTTER LAWSON, INC

RDG PLANNING & DESIGN

RINKA CHUNG ARCHITECTURE INC
SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC
STRANG INC

TJK DESIGN BUILD

WORK ARCHITECTS LLC

ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI

DDORSCHNER@DORSC
INFO@ENGBERGANDER

CGRINDLE@F-W.COM

FLAD@FLAD.COM,;

FKHATRI@FNRSERVICE

GOIEN@GOA-ARCHITE

info@hga.com;

LEILA.RAY @HOK.COM;

RON@HOWARDDESIGN
PATRICK.EAGAN@ICON

ISTHMUS@IS-ARCH.CO ROTT@IS-ARCH.COM;
JLEE@JLA-AP.COM;

BJAHNCKE@KAHLERSL PKUBIAK@KAHLERSLA
WRECKARD@TKWA.CO STUDIO@TKWA.COM,;
WRECKARD@TKWA.CO

AARONG@METARCHD ALANM@METARCHDES
info@PDCmidwest.com;

SKIECKHAFER@PRARC DSNOW@PRARCH.COM
BETHP@POTTERLAWSO

rpeterson@rdgusa.com

MRINKA@RINKACHUN

jfehrman@SEHINC.COM; HVANDERARK@SEHIN  dmccormick@sehinc.com
RBANKS@STRANG-INC.

JIBIENO@TJKDESIGNB

MARKS@WORKARCHIT

info@zastudios.com

(608) 204-0778
(414) 944-9100
(608) 846-3777

(608) 238-6727

(608) 831-2963
(414) 270-7336
(312) 782-6727
(608) 836-6525
(608) 664-3535
(608) 294-0207
(608) 241-9800
(414) 272-2001
(262) 377-2954
(262) 377-2954
(215) 557-8383
(262) 563-5286
(608) 240-9690
(608) 274-3674

(515) 288-8631

(608) 826-6461

(608) 276-9204

(608) 257-1092

(414) 302-3791
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Category:

ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI KEVIN.ODONNELL@ZA (414) 302-3758 Email
ZINGG DESIGN INC MARKZ@ZINGGDESIGN KATHLEENW@ZINGGD (608) 836-1148 Email
Landfill
FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
AECOM CARLA FISCHER@AECO (608) 836-9767 Email
APPLIED ECOLOGICAL SERVICES INC  Info@AppliedEco.com; (608) 897-8486 Email
AYRES ASSOCIATES ANDERSONK@AYRESA FAVORITEJ@AYRESASS kuhlowk@ayresassociates.c (608) 443-1350 Email
BECHER-HOPPE ASSOCIATES INC TSPEENER@BECHERHO KMALLAK@BECHERHO (715) 745-8008 Email
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC HFARCHMIN@BLOOMC (414) 771-4490 Email
BONESTROO INC RICK.SCHMIDT@BONES (920) 324-3023 Email
BROWN AND CALDWELL EHOLLOWAY @BRWNC (414) 273-2692 Email
CDM INC LAUDH@CDM.COM; NELSONSS@CDM.COM,; (414) 291-2765 Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
CGC INC MSCHULTZ@CGCINC.N (608) 288-7887 Email
CORNERSTONE ENVIRONMENTAL GRO JAY KEMP@CORNERST  jan.kucher@cornerstoneeg. Email
CORRE INC rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc. nheidari@correinc.com; (608) 828-1012 Email
CWE INC jknoke@cwengineers.com; hzeyghami@cwengineers.c Sfinamore@cwengineers.co (715) 355-4199
CWE, INC HZEYGHAMI@CWENGI (715) 355-4199 Email
DAILEY REPORTER, THE ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL (414) 276-4416 Email
DESIGN STUDIO ETC GPERRY@DESIGNSTUD
FEHR GRAHAM CDUNCAN@FEHR-GRA (608) 325-2797 Email
FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONM tom.ludwig@foth.com; CHRIS.SAXBY@FOTH.C (608) 242-5999 Email
GEI CONSULTANTS DLANE@GEICONSULTA Email
GENERAL ENGINEERING COMPANY RROTH@GENERALENGI Ibradley@generalengineeri (608) 742-2592 Email
GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS GJOHNSON@GEOSYNT (262) 377-9848 Email
GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS AVOLKENING@GEOSY
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GEOTRANS INC DMORGAN@GEOTRAN (262) 792-1310 Email
GRAEF CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE bill.betzig@graef-usa.com; (608) 242-0787 Email
HIMALAYAN CONSULTANTS LLC GADHIKARY@HIMALA MBABICH@HIMALAYA PJENSWOLD@HIMALAY (262) 502-0077 Email
IVERTECH LLC DLIVERSON@CHARTER (608) 273-3754 Email
K SINGH & ASSOCIATES, INC. PSINGH@KSACONSULT (262) 821-1174 Email
MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC. MIKEM@MSA-PS.COM; (608) 242-5664 Email
MWH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PATRICK.H.LYTLE@MW (608) 310-5399 Email
OMNNI ASSOCIATES CATHY.DONKER@OMN (902) 830-6100 Email
PBS & MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM; (608) 204-5951 Email
PREMIER ENGINEERING & TESTING LL BRIAN@PTSQCQA.COM (888) 248-2957

RIVER VALLEY TESTING CORP TSCRIVEN@RVTCORP.C GBARKER@RVTCORP.C (608) 222-9408 Email
RMT INC (608) 831-3334 Email
ROBERT E LEE & ASSOCIATES TANDERSON@RELEEIN (920) 662-9141 Email
SCS ENGINEERS JNEWELL@SCSENGINE (608) 224-2839 Email
SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC jfehrman@SEHINC.COM; HVANDERARK@SEHIN dmccormick@sehinc.com  (608) 826-6461 Email
SOILS & ENGINEERING SERVICES INC  DUANE@SOILS.WS; SOILS@SOILS.WS; (608) 274-7511

TERRATEC ENGINEERING JFRANCIS@TERRATECE (262) 375-1958 Email
TRC CORPORATION ASELLWOOD@TRCSOL (608) 826-3941 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI.GLISCH@URS.CO JEFF.DOHLBY@URS.CO (414) 831-4101 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI_GLISCH@URSCO (414) 831-4101 Email

Category: Landscaping/Plantings

FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
ALTA PLANNING & DESIGN ANNFREIWALD@ALTAP Email
ALTA PLANNING & DESIGN ANNFREIWALD@ALTAP Email
ANGUS YOUNG ASSOCIATES INC JEFFH@ANGUSYOUNG. LAURAF@ANGUSYOUN (608) 756-0464 Email
APPLIED ECOLOGICAL SERVICES INC  Info@AppliedEco.com; (608) 897-8486 Email
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ARNOLD & O'SHERIDAN INC (608) 821-8501 Email
AVANTTI ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP TREESE@AVANTTI-GR Email
AYRES ASSOCIATES ANDERSONK@AYRESA FAVORITEJ@AYRESASS kuhlowk@ayresassociates.c (608) 443-1350 Email
BONESTROO dave.rautmann@stantec.co (262) 641-4901 Fax
BONESTROO INC RICK.SCHMIDT@BONES (920) 324-3023 Email
BOPFPREST TECJMP;PGOES OMC PBOLAN@BIOFOREST.C MPRATT@BIOFOREST.C Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
CHEQUAMEGON BAY GROUP dsnow@chegbaygrp.com (414) 258-6154 Email
CORRE INC rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc. nheidari@correinc.com; (608) 828-1012 Email
DAILEY REPORTER, THE ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL (414) 276-4416 Email
DESIGN STUDIO ETC GPERRY@DESIGNSTUD

DIMENSION IV MADISON DESIGN GROU RRHYS@DIMENSIONIV SACE@DIMENSIONIVM JGERSICH@DIMENSION (608) 829-4445 Email
DIRSMITH GROUP, INTERNATIONAL AR SUZANNE@DIRSMITHG RON@DIRSMITHGROUP (847) 433-3664 Email
EC3 ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING G INFO@EC3GRP.COM; JCASTRO@EC3GRP.CO Email
FORMECOLOGY LLC JOHN.G@FORMECOLOG ERIC.J@FORMECOLOG (608) 882-6657 Email
FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONM tom.ludwig@foth.com; CHRIS.SAXBY@FOTH.C (608) 242-5999 Email
FRS DESIGN GROUP DAN@FRSDESIGN.COM (608) 242-1299 Email
GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS AVOLKENING@GEOSY

GOOD OAK ECOLOGICAL SERVICES INFO@GOODOAK.COM; (608) 240-2023 Email
GRAEF CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE bill.betzig@graef-usa.com; (608) 242-0787 Email
GROUNDS FOR LIVING gerard.rewolinski@stantec.

HBK ENGINEERING JRICHARDS@HBKENGI (312) 432-0231 Email
HDR ENGINEER (608) 662-1801 Email
HGA tlee@hga.com ntupper@hga.com raltheimer@hga.com (612) 758-9306 Email
HITCHCOCK DESIGN GROUP BINMAN@HITCHCOCK (312) 634-2101 Email
HNTB CORP KWITTBROT@HNTB.CO (414) 359-2310 Email
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HOK

JF NEW

JRLLC

JRLLC

JOHN DOUGLAS ARCHITECTS

JSD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.
KEN SAKI DESIGN INC

LIVING HABITATS

METCALFE ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN
NES ECOLOGICAL SERVICES

ONEIDA TOTAL INTERGRATED ENTERP
PLANDESIGN LLC

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING LLC
RDG PLANNING & DESIGN

RH BATTERMAN & CO INC

ROBERT E LEE & ASSOCIATES
RUEKERT-MIELKE INC

SAA DESIGN GROUP INC

SCHAFER LAND DESIGN

SNYDER & ASSOCIATES

SRF CONSULTING GROUP

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC
STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC.

TAYLOR CONSERVATION LLC
VIERBICHER ASSOCIATES INC

WATER TECHNOLOGY INC

LEILA.RAY @HOK.COM;
NSTASKOWSKI@JFNEW
DAVID.LANTZ@JJR-US.
LYBRA.LINDKE@JJR-US
johndouglas@douglasarchit
JAN.SCHROEDER@JSDI
KSAIKI@KSD-LA.COM;
ALEXIAPAUL@LIVINGH
AARONG@METARCHD
tanderson@releeinc.com;
dchlebowski@otie.com;
ALBRIGHT.PLANDESIG
RIOHNSON@PE-WI.CO
rpeterson@rdgusa.com
FMCKEARN@RHBATTE
TANDERSON@RELEEIN
JLIETHA@RUEKERT-MI
saa@saa-madison.com;
JSCHAEFERSLD@SBCG
MCALKINS@SNYDER-A
DHUNGNESS@SRFCON
JEFF.KRAEMER@STANT
MISTY.HOWARD@STRA
SOTAYLOR@TAYLORC
mmar@VIERBICHER.CO

DMUELLER@WATERTE

DSALAS@JFNEW.COM,;

BILL.BROSE@JJR-US.CO

dave.jenkins@jsdinc.com;

ALANM@METARCHDES
jhavel@releeinc.com;

jthousand@otie.com;

TNEEDHAM@RHBATTE

btheisen@saa-madison.com

DFILIPIAK@SRFCONSU

info@VIERBICHER.COM;

Jens.Jensen@cardno.com;

Hans.Justeson@jsdinc.com

(312) 782-6727
(608) 848-3013
(608) 251-6147
(608) 251-6147
(480) 951-2693
(608) 848-2255
(608) 351-2330
(773) 467-8575
(215) 557-8383
(920) 662-9141
(608) 241-3914
(608) 318-1216
(608) 237-2129
(515) 288-8631
(608) 365-1850
(920) 662-9141
(608) 819-2601

(608) 255-7750

(608) 838-0445
(608) 831-4245
(608) 839-1995

(608) 251-8655

(608) 826-0530

(920) 887-7999
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WRD ENVIRONMENTAL INC EHUARACHA@WRDEN JWOMACK@WRDENVIR GDEIGAN@WRDENVIR (773) 722-9875 Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI info@zastudios.com (414) 302-3791 Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI KEVIN.ODONNELL@ZA (414) 302-3758 Email
Category: Material

FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
BEHNKE MATERIALS ENGINEERING LL SMREICHELT@BEHNKE Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
CGCINC MSCHULTZ@CGCINC.N (608) 288-7887 Email
CORRE INC rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc. nheidari@correinc.com; (608) 828-1012 Email
DAILEY REPORTER, THE ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL (414) 276-4416 Email
EXCELSIOR GROUP MFILUS@EG-WI.COM,; (866) 848-3055 Email
FNR SERVICES LLC FKHATRI@FNRSERVICE Email
GESTRA ENGINEERING INC DOUGLAS.DETTMERS@ (608) 222-9408 Email
HBK ENGINEERING JRICHARDS@HBKENGI (312) 432-0231 Email
HOMBURG CONTRACTORS INC MHACKEL@HOMBURGI CHOMBURG@HOMBUR (608) 244-9113 Email
JEWELL ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS INC GREG.JEWELL@JEWELL (608) 588-9322 Email
K SINGH & ASSOCIATES, INC. PSINGH@KSACONSULT (262) 821-1174 Email
KL ENGINEERING INC THERTZ@KLENGINEERI (608) 663-1226 Email
MEAD & HUNT INC DAVID.WAY@MEADHU ANNE.ANDERSON@ME (608) 273-6391 Email
MIDWEST ENGINEERING SERVICES INC JBECCO@MIDWESTENG (262) 521-2471 Email
PATRICK ENGINEERING INC RHOSLET@PATRICKEN (920) 321-2330 Email
PREMIER ENGINEERING & TESTING LL BRIAN@PTSQCQA.COM (888) 248-2957

RIVER VALLEY TESTING CORP TSCRIVEN@RVTCORP.C GBARKER@RVTCORP.C (608) 222-9408 Email
SCHMITT TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC  james@schmitttechnicalser (608) 798-2887 Email
SCS ENGINEERS JNEWELL@SCSENGINE (608) 224-2839 Email
SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC jfehrman@SEHINC.COM; HVANDERARK@SEHIN dmccormick@sehinc.com  (608) 826-6461 Email
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SMP PUMPS LLC SALES@SMPPUMPS.CO (806) 748-6050 Email
SOILS & ENGINEERING SERVICES INC  DUANE@SOILS.WS; SOILS@SOILS.WS; (608) 274-7511
YAGGY COLBY ASSOCIATES MIKEC@YAGGY.COM; MARKM@YAGGY.COM; DANAK@YAGGY.COM; (262) 646-6864 Email
Category: Mechanical
FirmName Emaill Email2 Fax Preference
AMETRICX GROUP LLC AMANGRICH@AMETRI Email
ANGUS YOUNG ASSOCIATES INC JEFFH@ANGUSYOUNG. LAURAF@ANGUSYOUN (608) 756-0464 Email
ARNOLD & O'SHERIDAN INC (608) 821-8501 Email
AVANTTI ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP TREESE@AVANTTI-GR Email
BAXTER & WOODMAN INC GGROTH@BAXTERWO DDURIG@BAXTERWOO (608) 241-5491 Email
BERNERS-SCHOBBER ASSOCIATES INC IGRIFFITHS@BSAGB.CO (920) 432-1284 Email
BONESTROO dave.rautmann@stantec.co (262) 641-4901 Fax
CATALYST ENGINEERING DESIGN SER CATALYST-ENG-DESIG (608) 836-6620 Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
CLARK DIETZ INC mustafa.emir@clarkdietz.c (262) 657-1594 Email
CROWLEY ENGINEERING LLC RFPS@CROWLEYENGIN (219) 322-2277 Email
DAILEY REPORTER, THE ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL (414) 276-4416 Email
EXCEL ENGINEERING INC info@excelengineer.com; (920) 926-9801 Email
FARNSWORTH GROUP INC CGRINDLE@F-W.COM (608) 846-3777 Email
FNR SERVICES LLC FKHATRI@FNRSERVICE Email
GENERAL ENGINEERING COMPANY RROTH@GENERALENGI lbradley@generalengineeri (608) 742-2592 Email
GRAEF CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE bill.betzig@graef-usa.com; (608) 242-0787 Email
HEIN ENGINEERING GROUP HEIN@CHORUS.NET; (608) 288-9282 Email
HENNEMAN ENGINEERING TGLIMME@HENNEMAN JRODRIGUEZ@HENNEM Email
HENNEMAN ENGINEERING INC MSCHMIDT@HENNEMA JRODRIGUEZ@HENNEM (608) 833-6996 Email
HOK LEILA.RAY@HOK.COM,; (312) 782-6727 Email
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Category:

ICONICA PATRICK.EAGAN@ICON (608) 664-3535 Email
MEP ASSOCIATES LLC Email
MEP ASSOCIATES LLC JOSHH@MEPASSOCIAT DANLG@MEPASSOCIAT (715) 832-5668 Email
METCALFE ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN AARONG@METARCHD ALANM@METARCHDES (215) 557-8383 Email
MORCOM, NV INC KIMYD@MORCOMNY.C TONY@MORCOMNV.CO (312) 842-3101 Email
MUERMANN ENGINEERING CHRISTINE@ME-PE.CO  TIFFANY@ME-PE.COM; (920) 894-7916 Email
OMNNI ASSOCIATES CATHY.DONKER@OMN (902) 830-6100 Email
PBS & J MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM; (608) 204-5951 Email
PSJ ENGINEERING INC JESSE@PSJENGINEERIN INFO@PSJENGINEERIN DARLENE@PSJENGINEE (414) 351-8835 Email
RDG PLANNING & DESIGN rpeterson@rdgusa.com (515) 288-8631 Email
SCS ENGINEERS JNEWELL@SCSENGINE (608) 224-2839 Email
SEBESTA BLOMBERT & ASSOC DBARTELS@SEBESTA.C SAYUTHIA@SEBESTA.C Email
SMP PUMPS LLC SALES@SMPPUMPS.CO (806) 748-6050 Email
SMR ENGINEERING VENTURES LLC ARIF0306@YAHOO.COM (608) 237-7031 Email
STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC. MISTY HOWARD@STRA (608) 251-8655 Email
STRANG INC RBANKS@STRANG-INC. (608) 276-9204 Email
SYMBIONT PAT.CARNAHAN@SYM (411) 429-1884 Email
SYMBIONT PAT.CARNAHAN@SYM (414) 291-8841 Email
SYSTEMS WEST ENGINEERS AMANGRICH@SYSTEM Email
VI CONSULTING LLC VICONSULTING@WI.RR. (414) 562-4043 Email
WATER TECHNOLOGY INC DMUELLER@WATERTE (920) 887-7999 Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI info@zastudios.com (414) 302-3791 Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI  KEVIN.ODONNELL@ZA (414) 302-3758 Email
Owners Representation
FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
ALFRED BENESCH & CO SBRUEGGEMAN@BENE (920) 230-6861 Email
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ANGUS YOUNG ASSOCIATES INC
AVANTTI ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP
AYRES ASSOCIATES

BECHER-HOPPE ASSOCIATES INC
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC

BONESTROO INC

CAPSTONE ENGINEERING DESIGN LLC
CEDAR CORPORATION

CLARK DIETZ INC

CORNERSTONE ENVIRONMENTAL GRO
CORRE INC

COTTER CONSULTING INC

CROWLEY ENGINEERING LLC

CWE, INC

DAILEY REPORTER, THE

DIMENSION 1V MADISON DESIGN GROU
DONOFRIO KOTTKE & ASSOC INC

EUA

EXCELSIOR GROUP

FISH & ASSOCIATES INC

FNR SERVICES LLC

FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONM
GEI CONSULTANTS

GENERAL ENGINEERING COMPANY
GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS

GLOBAL ENGINEERING & RESOURCE C

JEFFH@ANGUSYOUNG.
TREESE@AVANTTI-GR
ANDERSONK@AYRESA
TSPEENER@BECHERHO
HFARCHMIN@BLOOMC
RICK.SCHMIDT@BONES
FKLANCNIK@TDS.NET;
DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC
mustafa.emir@clarkdietz.c
JAY KEMP@CORNERST
rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc.
n.keltner@cotterconsulting.
RFPS@CROWLEYENGIN
HZEYGHAMI@CWENGI
ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL
RRHYS@DIMENSIONIV
DDAY@DONOFRIO.CC
STEVEH@EUA.COM;
MFILUS@EG-WI.COM;
PFISH@FISHASSOC.CO
FKHATRI@FNRSERVICE
tom.ludwig@foth.com;
DLANE@GEICONSULTA
RROTH@GENERALENGI
AVOLKENING@GEOSY

BHUVAN@GLERCORP.C

LAURAF@ANGUSYOUN

FAVORITEJ@AYRESASS kuhlowk@ayresassociates.c

KMALLAK@BECHERHO

jan.kucher@cornerstoneeg.

nheidari@correinc.com;

SACE@DIMENSIONIVM  JGERSICH@DIMENSION

AFICKETT@FISHASSOC. FHUBBARD@FISHASSO

CHRIS.SAXBY@FOTH.C

Ibradley@generalengineeri

BUSINESS@GLERCORP.

(608) 756-0464

(608) 443-1350
(715) 745-8008
(414) 771-4490

(920) 324-3023

(608) 249-5824

(262) 657-1594

(608) 828-1012
(630) 310-5512
(219) 322-2277
(715) 355-4199
(414) 276-4416
(608) 829-4445
(608) 833-1089
(608) 442-6680
(866) 848-3055

(608) 831-3295

(608) 242-5999

(608) 742-2592

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email
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GO/A ARCHITECTS INC

GRAEF

HBK ENGINEERING

HENNEMAN ENGINEERING INC

HNTB CORP

HUFFMAN FACILITY DEVELOPMENT IN
ICONICA

JSD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.
MCDONOUGH BOLYARD PECK, INC
MEP ASSOCIATES LLC

MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC.
MWH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

OMNNI ASSOCIATES

ONEIDA TOTAL INTERGRATED ENTERP
PATRICK ENGINEERING INC

PBS &J

PDC MIDWEST INC

PLUNKETT RAYSICH ARITECTS LLP
PREMIER ENGINEERING & TESTING LL
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING LLC
PROJECTS GROUP, THE

RA SMITH NATIONAL

RH BATTERMAN & CO INC
RUEKERT-MIELKE INC

SCHMITT TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC

SCS ENGINEERS

GOIEN@GOA-ARCHITE
CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE
JRICHARDS@HBKENGI
MSCHMIDT@HENNEMA
KWITTBROT@HNTB.CO
MHUFFMAN@HUFFMA
PATRICK.EAGAN@ICON
JAN.SCHROEDER@JSDI

inffo@mbpce.com;

MIKEM@MSA-PS.COM,;
PATRICK.H.LYTLE@MW
CATHY.DONKER@OMN
dchlebowski@otie.com;
RHOSLET@PATRICKEN
MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM;
info@PDCmidwest.com;
SKIECKHAFER@PRARC
BRIAN@PTSQCQA.COM
RIOHNSON@PE-WI.CO
VDICKERSON@TPGFW.
BENJIE.HAYEK@RASMI
FMCKEARN@RHBATTE
JLIETHA@RUEKERT-MI
james@schmitttechnicalser

JNEWELL@SCSENGINE

bill.betzig@graef-usa.com;

JRODRIGUEZ@HENNEM

NDECORI@HUFFMANF

dave.jenkins@jsdinc.com;

jthousand@otie.com;

DSNOW@PRARCH.COM

KAREN.WIESNESKI@RA CHUCK.STEVENS@RAS

TNEEDHAM@RHBATTE

Hans.Justeson@jsdinc.com

(608) 831-2963
(608) 242-0787
(312) 432-0231
(608) 833-6996
(414) 359-2310
(608) 204-3811
(608) 664-3535
(608) 848-2255

(703) 641-8965

(608) 242-5664
(608) 310-5399
(902) 830-6100
(608) 241-3914
(920) 321-2330
(608) 204-5951
(262) 563-5286
(608) 240-9690
(888) 248-2957
(608) 237-2129
(817) 339-2913
(262) 781-8466
(608) 365-1850
(608) 819-2601
(608) 798-2887

(608) 224-2839

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Fax

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email
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SEBESTA BLOMBERT & ASSOC DBARTELS@SEBESTA.C SAYUTHIA@SEBESTA.C Email
SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC jfehrman@SEHINC.COM; HVANDERARK@SEHIN dmccormick@sehinc.com  (608) 826-6461 Email
SMR ENGINEERING VENTURES LLC ARIF0306@YAHOO.COM (608) 237-7031 Email
SNYDER & ASSOCIATES MCALKINS@SNYDER-A (608) 838-0445 Email
STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC. MISTY.HOWARD@STRA (608) 251-8655 Email
URBAN ASSETS MELISSA@URBANASSE (608) 268-1444 Email
VIERBICHER ASSOCIATES INC mmar@VIERBICHER.CO info@VIERBICHER.COM,; (608) 826-0530 Email
WATER TECHNOLOGY INC DMUELLER@WATERTE (920) 887-7999 Email
WESTBROOK ASSOCIATED ENGINEERS JKOCH@WESTBROOKE AKNUTSON@WESTBRO APALMER@WESTBROO (608) 588-7954 Email
WRD ENVIRONMENTAL INC EHUARACHA@WRDEN JWOMACK@WRDENVIR GDEIGAN@WRDENVIR (773) 722-9875 Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI info@zastudios.com (414) 302-3791 Email
Category: Plumbing/Fire Protection
FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
ANGUS YOUNG ASSOCIATES INC JEFFH@ANGUSYOUNG. LAURAF@ANGUSYOUN (608) 756-0464 Email
ARNOLD & O'SHERIDAN INC (608) 821-8501 Email
AVANTTI ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP TREESE@AVANTTI-GR Email
BERNERS-SCHOBBER ASSOCIATES INC IGRIFFITHS@BSAGB.CO (920) 432-1284 Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
DAILEY REPORTER, THE ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL (414) 276-4416 Email
EXCEL ENGINEERING INC info@excelengineer.com; (920) 926-9801 Email
FARNSWORTH GROUP INC CGRINDLE@F-W.COM (608) 846-3777 Email
FNR SERVICES LLC FKHATRI@FNRSERVICE Email
GRAEF CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE hill.betzig@graef-usa.com; (608) 242-0787 Email
HBK ENGINEERING JRICHARDS@HBKENGI (312) 432-0231 Email
HEIN ENGINEERING GROUP HEIN@CHORUS.NET; (608) 288-9282 Email
HENNEMAN ENGINEERING TGLIMME@HENNEMAN JRODRIGUEZ@HENNEM Email
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HENNEMAN ENGINEERING INC MSCHMIDT@HENNEMA JRODRIGUEZ@HENNEM (608) 833-6996 Email

ICONICA PATRICK.EAGAN@ICON (608) 664-3535 Email
JDR ENGINEERING INC MEEKER@JDRENG.CO (608) 271-7046 Email
JEWELL ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS INC  GREG.JEWELL@JEWELL (608) 588-9322 Email
MEAD & HUNT INC DAVID.WAY@MEADHU ANNE.ANDERSON@ME (608) 273-6391 Email
MEP ASSOCIATES LLC JOSHH@MEPASSOCIAT DANLG@MEPASSOCIAT (715) 832-5668 Email
MEP ASSOCIATES LLC Email
MUERMANN ENGINEERING CHRISTINE@ME-PE.CO  TIFFANY@ME-PE.COM; (920) 894-7916 Email
PSJ ENGINEERING INC JESSE@PSJENGINEERIN INFO@PSJENGINEERIN DARLENE@PSJENGINEE (414) 351-8835 Email
SEBESTA BLOMBERT & ASSOC DBARTELS@SEBESTA.C SAYUTHIA@SEBESTA.C Email
SMR ENGINEERING VENTURES LLC ARIF0306@YAHOO.COM (608) 237-7031 Email
STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC. MISTY.HOWARD@STRA (608) 251-8655 Email
STRANG INC RBANKS@STRANG-INC. (608) 276-9204 Email
SYSTEMS WEST ENGINEERS AMANGRICH@SYSTEM Email
WATER TECHNOLOGY INC DMUELLER@WATERTE (920) 887-7999 Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI  info@zastudios.com (414) 302-3791 Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI  KEVIN.ODONNELL@ZA (414) 302-3758 Email
Category: Project Management
FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
ALFRED BENESCH & CO SBRUEGGEMAN@BENE (920) 230-6861 Email
ALTA PLANNING & DESIGN ANNFREIWALD@ALTAP Email
ALTA PLANNING & DESIGN ANNFREIWALD@ALTAP Email
ARNOLD & O'SHERIDAN INC (608) 821-8501 Email
ARNTZ, ROBERT J. RIJARNTZ@TDS.NET; (608) 849-8095 Email
ASSEMBLAGE ARCHITECTS NOUGHANI@ASSEMBL SPODEN@ASSEMBLAG (608) 827-6960 Email
AVANTTI ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP TREESE@AVANTTI-GR Email
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AYRES ASSOCIATES ANDERSONK@AYRESA FAVORITEJ@AYRESASS kuhlowk@ayresassociates.c (608) 443-1350 Email
BAXTER & WOODMAN INC GGROTH@BAXTERWO DDURIG@BAXTERWOO (608) 241-5491 Email
BECHER-HOPPE ASSOCIATES INC TSPEENER@BECHERHO KMALLAK@BECHERHO (715) 745-8008 Email
BERNERS-SCHOBBER ASSOCIATES INC  IGRIFFITHS@BSAGB.CO (920) 432-1284 Email
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC HFARCHMIN@BLOOMC (414) 771-4490 Email
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC BNIEMI@BLOOMCOS.C (608) 819-8512 Email
BOLLINGER, LACH & ASSOCIATES INC CFLOWER@BOLLINGER ANEWTON@BOLLINGE Email
BONESTROO INC RICK.SCHMIDT@BONES (920) 324-3023 Email
BOURIL DESIGN STUDIO bourild@bourildesign.com; (608) 833-3408 Email
BUILDING INSIGHT LLC (608) 441-5111 Email
BURSE SURVEYING & ENGINEERING IN MBURSE@BSE-INC.NET (608) 250-9266 Email
CAPSTONE ENGINEERING DESIGN LLC FKLANCNIK@TDS.NET; Email
CBS SQUARED INC SCLAFLIN@CBSSQUAR BSMITS@CBSSQUARED (715) 861-5228 Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
CORNERSTONE ENVIRONMENTAL GRO JAY.KEMP@CORNERST jan.kucher@cornerstoneeg. Email
CORRE INC rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc. nheidari@correinc.com; (608) 828-1012 Email
COTTER CONSULTING INC n.keltner@cotterconsulting. (630) 310-5512 Email
CROWLEY ENGINEERING LLC RFPS@CROWLEYENGIN (219) 322-2277 Email
CWE INC jknoke@cwengineers.com; hzeyghami@cwengineers.c  Sfinamore@cwengineers.co (715) 355-4199

CWE, INC HZEYGHAMI@CWENGI (715) 355-4199 Email
DAILEY REPORTER, THE ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL (414) 276-4416 Email
DESIGN STUDIO ETC GPERRY@DESIGNSTUD

DESTREE DESIGN ARCHITECTS INC MELISSA@DESTREEAR (608) 268-1498 Email
DIMENSION 1V MADISON DESIGN GROU RRHYS@DIMENSIONIV SACE@DIMENSIONIVM JGERSICH@DIMENSION (608) 829-4445 Email
DONOFRIO KOTTKE & ASSOC INC DDAY@DONOFRIO.CC (608) 833-1089 Email
EC3 ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING G INFO@EC3GRP.COM; JCASTRO@EC3GRP.CO Email

Wednesday, February 11, 2015 Page 44 of 70



EDGE CONSULTING ENGINEERS INC AOSTRENG@EDGECON (608) 644-1549 Email

EUA STEVEH@EUA.COM; (608) 442-6680 Email
EXCELSIOR GROUP MFILUS@EG-WI.COM,; (866) 848-3055 Email
FACILITY ENGINEERING, INC DAN@FACILITYENGINE (608) 240-9112 Email
FNR SERVICES LLC FKHATRI@FNRSERVICE Email
FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONM  tom.ludwig@foth.com; CHRIS.SAXBY@FOTH.C (608) 242-5999 Email
GEI CONSULTANTS DLANE@GEICONSULTA Email
GENERAL ENGINEERING COMPANY RROTH@GENERALENGI Ibradley@generalengineeri (608) 742-2592 Email
GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS AVOLKENING@GEOSY

GHD INC RIELLY.ODONNELL@G BEN.WILKINSON@GHD. (608) 249-4402

GLOBAL ENGINEERING & RESOURCE C BHUVAN@GLERCORP.C BUSINESS@GLERCORP.

GO/A ARCHITECTS INC GOIEN@GOA-ARCHITE (608) 831-2963 Email
GRAEF CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE bill.betzig@graef-usa.com; (608) 242-0787 Email
HBK ENGINEERING JRICHARDS@HBKENGI (312) 432-0231 Email
HDR ENGINEER (608) 662-1801 Email
HENNEMAN ENGINEERING INC MSCHMIDT@HENNEMA JRODRIGUEZ@HENNEM (608) 833-6996 Email
HIMALAYAN CONSULTANTS LLC GADHIKARY@HIMALA MBABICH@HIMALAYA PJENSWOLD@HIMALAY (262) 502-0077 Email
HITCHCOCK DESIGN GROUP BINMAN@HITCHCOCK (312) 634-2101 Email
HNTB CORP KWITTBROT@HNTB.CO (414) 359-2310 Email
HUFFMAN FACILITY DEVELOPMENT IN MHUFFMAN@HUFFMA NDECORI@HUFFMANF (608) 204-3811 Email
ICONICA PATRICK.EAGAN@ICON (608) 664-3535 Email
ITERIS INC DSN@ITERIS.COM,; (612) 371-9300 Email
JEWELL ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS INC GREG.JEWELL@JEWELL (608) 588-9322 Email
K SINGH & ASSOCIATES, INC. PSINGH@KSACONSULT (262) 821-1174 Email
KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES INC ~ MEREDITH.POWELL@KI (703) 674-1350 Email
KL ENGINEERING INC THERTZ@KLENGINEERI (608) 663-1226 Email
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LYNCH & ASSOCIATES
MCDONOUGH BOLYARD PECK, INC
MEAD & HUNT INC

MEP ASSOCIATES LLC

MEP ASSOCIATES LLC

MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC.

MWH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

NES ECOLOGICAL SERVICES

ONEIDA TOTAL INTERGRATED ENTERP

PATRICK ENGINEERING INC

PBS &1

PDC MIDWEST INC

PLUNKETT RAYSICH ARITECTS LLP
PRAIRIE LAND SERVICES INC
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING LLC
PROJECTS GROUP, THE

RA SMITH NATIONAL

RDG PLANNING & DESIGN

RH BATTERMAN & CO INC

RMT INC

RUEKERT-MIELKE INC

SCS ENGINEERS

SEBESTA BLOMBERT & ASSOC
SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC
SMR ENGINEERING VENTURES LLC

SNYDER & ASSOCIATES

TLYNCH@LYNCH-ENGI
inffo@mbpce.com;
DAVID.WAY@MEADHU

JOSHH@MEPASSOCIAT

MIKEM@MSA-PS.COM,;
PATRICK.H.LYTLE@MW
tanderson@releeinc.com;
dchlebowski@otie.com;
RHOSLET@PATRICKEN
MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM;
info@PDCmidwest.com;
SKIECKHAFER@PRARC
HALLAN@PLSROW.CO
RJOHNSON@PE-WI.CO
VDICKERSON@TPGFW.
BENJIE.HAYEK@RASMI
rpeterson@rdgusa.com

FMCKEARN@RHBATTE

JLIETHA@RUEKERT-MI
JNEWELL@SCSENGINE
DBARTELS@SEBESTA.C
jfehrman@SEHINC.COM;
ARIF0306@YAHOO.COM

MCALKINS@SNYDER-A

CKLEIN@LYNCH-ENGIN

ANNE.ANDERSON@ME

DANLG@MEPASSOCIAT

jhavel@releeinc.com;

jthousand@otie.com;

DSNOW@PRARCH.COM

PRAIRIELANDSERVICES

KAREN.WIESNESKI@RA CHUCK.STEVENS@RAS

TNEEDHAM@RHBATTE

SAYUTHIA@SEBESTA.C

HVANDERARK@SEHIN  dmccormick@sehinc.com

(262) 402-5046
(703) 641-8965
(608) 273-6391

(715) 832-5668

(608) 242-5664
(608) 310-5399
(920) 662-9141
(608) 241-3914
(920) 321-2330
(608) 204-5951
(262) 563-5286

(608) 240-9690

(608) 237-2129
(817) 339-2913
(262) 781-8466
(515) 288-8631
(608) 365-1850
(608) 831-3334
(608) 819-2601

(608) 224-2839

(608) 826-6461
(608) 237-7031

(608) 838-0445

Email

Fax
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Email
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SRF CONSULTING GROUP DHUNGNESS@SRFCON DFILIPIAK@SRFCONSU (608) 831-4245 Email
STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC. MISTY.HOWARD@STRA (608) 251-8655 Email
TRC CORPORATION ASELLWOOD@TRCSOL (608) 826-3941 Email
URBAN ASSETS MELISSA@URBANASSE (608) 268-1444 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI_GLISCH@URSCO (414) 831-4101 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI.GLISCH@URS.CO JEFF.DOHLBY@URS.CO (414) 831-4101 Email
VI CONSULTING LLC VICONSULTING@W!I.RR. (414) 562-4043 Email
VIERBICHER ASSOCIATES INC mmar@VIERBICHER.CO info@VIERBICHER.COM,; (608) 826-0530 Email
WATER TECHNOLOGY INC DMUELLER@WATERTE (920) 887-7999 Email
WESTBROOK ASSOCIATED ENGINEERS JKOCH@WESTBROOKE AKNUTSON@WESTBRO APALMER@WESTBROO (608) 588-7954 Email
WU & ASSOCIATES INC INFO@WUASSOCIATES. (856) 857-1829 Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI info@zastudios.com (414) 302-3791 Email
ZINGG DESIGN INC MARKZ@ZINGGDESIGN KATHLEENW@ZINGGD (608) 836-1148 Email
Category: Sanitary

FirmName Emaill Email2 Fax Preference
AECOM CARLA FISCHER@AECO (608) 836-9767 Email
ALFRED BENESCH & CO SBRUEGGEMAN@BENE (920) 230-6861 Email
APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES INC info@ati-ae.com; (262) 784-6847 Email
ARNOLD & O'SHERIDAN INC (608) 821-8501 Email
AYRES ASSOCIATES ANDERSONK@AYRESA FAVORITEJ@AYRESASS kuhlowk@ayresassociates.c (608) 443-1350 Email
BAXTER & WOODMAN INC GGROTH@BAXTERWO DDURIG@BAXTERWOO (608) 241-5491 Email
BECHER-HOPPE ASSOCIATES INC TSPEENER@BECHERHO KMALLAK@BECHERHO (715) 745-8008 Email
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC HFARCHMIN@BLOOMC (414) 771-4490 Email
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC BNIEMI@BLOOMCOS.C (608) 819-8512 Email
BOLLINGER, LACH & ASSOCIATES INC CFLOWER@BOLLINGER ANEWTON@BOLLINGE Email
BONESTROO dave.rautmann@stantec.co (262) 641-4901 Fax

Wednesday, February 11, 2015

Page 47 of 70



BONESTROO INC

BROWN AND CALDWELL

BURSE SURVEYING & ENGINEERING IN

CBS SQUARED INC
CDM INC
CEDAR CORPORATION

CLARK DIETZ INC

CORNERSTONE ENVIRONMENTAL GRO

CORRE INC
CWE INC
CWE, INC

DAILEY REPORTER, THE

DONOFRIO KOTTKE & ASSOC INC

EDGE CONSULTING ENGINEERS INC

ENDENBROS LLC

EXCEL ENGINEERING INC

EXCELSIOR GROUP

FARNSWORTH GROUP INC

FEHR GRAHAM

FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONM

GENERAL ENGINEERING COMPANY

GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS

GRAEF

HBK ENGINEERING

HDR ENGINEER

HIMALAYAN CONSULTANTS LLC

RICK.SCHMIDT@BONES
EHOLLOWAY @BRWNC
MBURSE@BSE-INC.NET
SCLAFLIN@CBSSQUAR
LAUDH@CDM.COM;
DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC
mustafa.emir@clarkdietz.c
JAY.KEMP@CORNERST
rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc.
jknoke@cwengineers.com;
HZEYGHAMI@CWENGI
ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL
DDAY@DONOFRIO.CC
AOSTRENG@EDGECON
GORDON@EDENBROS.
info@excelengineer.com;
MFILUS@EG-WI.COM;
CGRINDLE@F-W.COM
CDUNCAN@FEHR-GRA
tom.ludwig@foth.com;
RROTH@GENERALENGI
AVOLKENING@GEOSY
CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE

JRICHARDS@HBKENGI

GADHIKARY@HIMALA

BSMITS@CBSSQUARED

NELSONSS@CDM.COM,;

jan.kucher@cornerstoneeg.

nheidari@correinc.com;

hzeyghami@cwengineers.c  Sfinamore@cwengineers.co

CHRIS.SAXBY@FOTH.C

Ibradley@generalengineeri

bill.betzig@graef-usa.com;

(920) 324-3023
(414) 273-2692
(608) 250-9266
(715) 861-5228
(414) 291-2765
(608) 249-5824

(262) 657-1594

(608) 828-1012
(715) 355-4199
(715) 355-4199
(414) 276-4416
(608) 833-1089
(608) 644-1549
(800) 807-9368
(920) 926-9801
(866) 848-3055
(608) 846-3777
(608) 325-2797
(608) 242-5999

(608) 742-2592

(608) 242-0787
(312) 432-0231

(608) 662-1801

MBABICH@HIMALAYA PJENSWOLD@HIMALAY (262) 502-0077

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email
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HNTB CORP

INTERCON CONSTRUCTION
JEWELL ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS INC
K SINGH & ASSOCIATES, INC.

M SQUARED ENGINEERING

MEAD & HUNT INC

MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC.
MWH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

PBS &J

PRAIRIE LAND SERVICES INC
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING LLC
QUAM ENGINEERING, LLC

RA SMITH NATIONAL

RH BATTERMAN & CO INC

ROYAL OAK & ASSOCIATES INC
RUEKERT-MIELKE INC

SCS ENGINEERS

SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC
SNYDER & ASSOCIATES

STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC.
SYMBIONT

SYMBIONT

TERRATEC ENGINEERING

URS CORPORATION

VI CONSULTING LLC

VIERBICHER ASSOCIATES INC

KWITTBROT@HNTB.CO
MFLANIGAN@INTERCO
GREG.JEWELL@JEWELL
PSINGH@KSACONSULT
MSQUARED@MSQUAR
DAVID.WAY @MEADHU
MIKEM@MSA-PS.COM;
PATRICK.H.LYTLE@MW
MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM;
HALLAN@PLSROW.CO
RJOHNSON@PE-WI.CO
RQUAM@QUAMENGINE
BENJIE.HAYEK@RASMI
FMCKEARN@RHBATTE
CSANDSNES@ROYALO
JLIETHA@RUEKERT-MI
IJNEWELL@SCSENGINE
jfehrman@SEHINC.COM;
MCALKINS@SNYDER-A
MISTY.HOWARD@STRA
PAT.CARNAHAN@SYM
PAT.CARNAHAN@SYM
JFRANCIS@TERRATECE
TERRI.GLISCH@URS.CO
VICONSULTING@WI.RR.

mmar@VIERBICHER.CO

CWOZNIAK@INTERCON

MATT@MSQUAREDEN

ANNE.ANDERSON@ME

PRAIRIELANDSERVICES

KAREN.WIESNESKI@RA CHUCK.STEVENS@RAS

TNEEDHAM@RHBATTE

TTHORSON@ROYALOA dandruczyk@royaloakengi

HVANDERARK@SEHIN  dmccormick@sehinc.com

JEFF.DOHLBY@URS.CO

info@VIERBICHER.COM;

(414) 359-2310
(608) 850-2716
(608) 588-9322
(262) 821-1174
(262) 375-2274
(608) 273-6391
(608) 242-5664
(608) 310-5399

(608) 204-5951

(608) 237-2129
(608) 838-7752
(262) 781-8466
(608) 365-1850
(608) 274-4530
(608) 819-2601
(608) 224-2839
(608) 826-6461
(608) 838-0445
(608) 251-8655
(411) 429-1884
(414) 291-8841
(262) 375-1958
(414) 831-4101
(414) 562-4043

(608) 826-0530

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email
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Email
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Category:

WATER TECHNOLOGY INC DMUELLER@WATERTE (920) 887-7999 Email
YAGGY COLBY ASSOCIATES MIKEC@YAGGY.COM; MARKM@YAGGY.COM; DANAK@YAGGY.COM; (262) 646-6864 Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI info@zastudios.com (414) 302-3791 Email
Storm Water Management
FirmName Emaill Email2 Fax Preference
AECOM CARLA.FISCHER@AECO (608) 836-9767 Email
ALFRED BENESCH & CO SBRUEGGEMAN@BENE (920) 230-6861 Email
ANGUS YOUNG ASSOCIATES INC JEFFH@ANGUSYOUNG. LAURAF@ANGUSYOUN (608) 756-0464 Email
APPLIED ECOLOGICAL SERVICES INC  Info@AppliedEco.com; (608) 897-8486 Email
ARNOLD & O'SHERIDAN INC (608) 821-8501 Email
AVANTTI ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP TREESE@AVANTTI-GR Email
AYRES ASSOCIATES ANDERSONK@AYRESA FAVORITEJ@AYRESASS kuhlowk@ayresassociates.c (608) 443-1350 Email
BAIRD BYAHR@BAIRD.COM;  mclark@baird.com; (608) 273-2010
BAXTER & WOODMAN INC GGROTH@BAXTERWO DDURIG@BAXTERWOO (608) 241-5491 Email
BECHER-HOPPE ASSOCIATES INC TSPEENER@BECHERHO KMALLAK@BECHERHO (715) 745-8008 Email
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC HFARCHMIN@BLOOMC (414) 771-4490 Email
BOLLINGER, LACH & ASSOCIATES INC CFLOWER@BOLLINGER ANEWTON@BOLLINGE Email
BONESTROO dave.rautmann@stantec.co (262) 641-4901 Fax
BONESTROO INC RICK.SCHMIDT@BONES (920) 324-3023 Email
BROWN AND CALDWELL EHOLLOWAY @BRWNC (414) 273-2692 Email
BURSE SURVEYING & ENGINEERING IN MBURSE@BSE-INC.NET (608) 250-9266 Email
CBS SQUARED INC SCLAFLIN@CBSSQUAR BSMITS@CBSSQUARED (715) 861-5228 Email
CDM INC LAUDH@CDM.COM; NELSONSS@CDM.COM,; (414) 291-2765 Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
CHEQUAMEGON BAY GROUP dsnow@chegbaygrp.com (414) 258-6154 Email
CLARK DIETZ INC mustafa.emir@clarkdietz.c (262) 657-1594 Email
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CORNERSTONE ENVIRONMENTAL GRO JAY.KEMP@CORNERST

CORRE INC

CWE INC

CWE, INC

DAILEY REPORTER, THE

DESIGN STUDIO ETC

DONOFRIO KOTTKE & ASSOC INC
DONOHUE & ASSOCIATES

EC3 ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING G
EDGE CONSULTING ENGINEERS INC
EXCEL ENGINEERING INC

EXCELSIOR GROUP

FARNSWORTH GROUP INC

FEHR GRAHAM

FORMECOLOGY LLC

FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONM
GEI CONSULTANTS

GENERAL ENGINEERING COMPANY
GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS
GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS

GLOBAL ENGINEERING & RESOURCE C
GRAEF

GROUNDS FOR LIVING

HBK ENGINEERING

HDR ENGINEER

HGA

rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc.
jknoke@cwengineers.com;
HZEYGHAMI@CWENGI
ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL
GPERRY@DESIGNSTUD
DDAY@DONOFRIO.CC
GKUSSART@DONOHUE
INFO@EC3GRP.COM;
AOSTRENG@EDGECON
info@excelengineer.com;
MFILUS@EG-WI.COM;
CGRINDLE@F-W.COM
CDUNCAN@FEHR-GRA
JOHN.G@FORMECOLOG
tom.ludwig@foth.com;
DLANE@GEICONSULTA
RROTH@GENERALENGI
GJOHNSON@GEOSYNT
AVOLKENING@GEOSY
BHUVAN@GLERCORP.C
CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE
gerard.rewolinski@stantec.

JRICHARDS@HBKENGI

tlee@hga.com

jan.kucher@cornerstoneeg.
nheidari@correinc.com;

hzeyghami@cwengineers.c  Sfinamore@cwengineers.co

JCASTRO@EC3GRP.CO

ERIC.J@FORMECOLOG

CHRIS.SAXBY@FOTH.C

Ibradley@generalengineeri

BUSINESS@GLERCORP.

bill.betzig@graef-usa.com;

ntupper@hga.com raltheimer@hga.com

(608) 828-1012
(715) 355-4199
(715) 355-4199

(414) 276-4416

(608) 833-1089

(608) 268-0721

(608) 644-1549
(920) 926-9801
(866) 848-3055
(608) 846-3777
(608) 325-2797
(608) 882-6657

(608) 242-5999

(608) 742-2592

(262) 377-9848

(608) 242-0787

(312) 432-0231

(608) 662-1801

(612) 758-9306
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Email
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HIMALAYAN CONSULTANTS LLC
HNTB CORP

HOMBURG CONTRACTORS INC
JEWELL ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS INC
JF NEW

JRLLC

JRLLC

JSD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.

K SINGH & ASSOCIATES, INC.

K SINGH & ASSOCIATES, INC.

KEN SAKI DESIGN INC

KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES INC
KL ENGINEERING INC
KLEINSCHMIDT ASSOCIATES

LIVING HABITATS

LYNCH & ASSOCIATES

M SQUARED ENGINEERING

MEAD & HUNT INC

MI TECH SERVICES

MONTGOMERY ASSOCIATS:RESOURCE
MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC.
MWH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

NAHN & ASSOCIATES LLC

OMNNI ASSOCIATES

ONEIDA TOTAL INTERGRATED ENTERP

PATRICK ENGINEERING INC

GADHIKARY@HIMALA MBABICH@HIMALAYA PJENSWOLD@HIMALAY (262) 502-0077

KWITTBROT@HNTB.CO
MHACKEL@HOMBURGI
GREG.JEWELL@JEWELL
NSTASKOWSKI@JFNEW
DAVID.LANTZ@JJR-US.
LYBRA.LINDKE@JJR-US
JAN.SCHROEDER@JSDI
PSINGH@KSACONSULT
PSINGH@KSACONSULT
KSAIKI@KSD-LA.COM,;
MEREDITH.POWELL@KI
THERTZ@KLENGINEERI
Info@KleinschmidtUSA.co
ALEXIAPAUL@LIVINGH
TLYNCH@LYNCH-ENGI
MSQUARED@MSQUAR
DAVID.WAY @MEADHU
JWALKER@MI-TECH.US
info@ma-rs.org;
MIKEM@MSA-PS.COM;
PATRICK.H.LYTLE@QMW
CNAHN@TDS.NET;
CATHY.DONKER@OMN
dchlebowski@otie.com;

RHOSLET@PATRICKEN

CHOMBURG@HOMBUR

DSALAS@JFNEW.COM,;

BILL.BROSE@JJR-US.CO

dave.jenkins@jsdinc.com;

CKLEIN@LYNCH-ENGIN
MATT@MSQUAREDEN

ANNE.ANDERSON@ME

jthousand@otie.com;

Jens.Jensen@cardno.com;

Hans.Justeson@jsdinc.com

(414) 359-2310
(608) 244-9113
(608) 588-9322
(608) 848-3013
(608) 251-6147
(608) 251-6147
(608) 848-2255
(262) 821-1174
(262) 821-1174
(608) 351-2330
(703) 674-1350

(608) 663-1226

(773) 467-8575
(262) 402-5046
(262) 375-2274

(608) 273-6391

(608) 223-9586
(608) 242-5664
(608) 310-5399
(608) 831-3593
(902) 830-6100
(608) 241-3914

(920) 321-2330

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email
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Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Wednesday, February 11, 2015

Page 52 of 70



PBS &J MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM; (608) 204-5951 Email
PRAIRIE LAND SERVICES INC HALLAN@PLSROW.CO PRAIRIELANDSERVICES

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING LLC RJOHNSON@PE-WI.CO (608) 237-2129 Email
QUAM ENGINEERING, LLC RQUAM@QUAMENGINE (608) 838-7752 Email
RA SMITH NATIONAL BENJIE.HAYEK@RASMI KAREN.WIESNESKI@RA CHUCK.STEVENS@RAS (262) 781-8466 Email
RDG PLANNING & DESIGN rpeterson@rdgusa.com (515) 288-8631 Email
RESOURCE ENGINEERING ASSOC INC  BOB@REAENG.COM; CCHENOWETH@REAEN (608) 831-6564 Email
RH BATTERMAN & CO INC FMCKEARN@RHBATTE TNEEDHAM@RHBATTE (608) 365-1850 Email
RMT INC (608) 831-3334 Email
ROBERT E LEE & ASSOCIATES TANDERSON@RELEEIN (920) 662-9141 Email
ROYAL OAK & ASSOCIATES INC CSANDSNES@ROYALO TTHORSON@ROYALOA dandruczyk@royaloakengi  (608) 274-4530 Email
RUEKERT-MIELKE INC JLIETHA@RUEKERT-MI (608) 819-2601 Email
SAA DESIGN GROUP INC saa@saa-madison.com; btheisen@saa-madison.com (608) 255-7750 Email
SCHMITT TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC  james@schmitttechnicalser (608) 798-2887 Email
SCS ENGINEERS IJNEWELL@SCSENGINE (608) 224-2839 Email
SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC jfehrman@SEHINC.COM; HVANDERARK@SEHIN dmccormick@sehinc.com  (608) 826-6461 Email
SNYDER & ASSOCIATES MCALKINS@SNYDER-A (608) 838-0445 Email
SOILS & ENGINEERING SERVICES INC  DUANE@SOILS.WS; SOILS@SOILS.WS; (608) 274-7511

SRF CONSULTING GROUP DHUNGNESS@SRFCON DFILIPIAK@SRFCONSU (608) 831-4245 Email
STORMWATER SOLUTIONS ENGINEERI CBG@STORMWATER-S Email
STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC. MISTY.HOWARD@STRA (608) 251-8655 Email
SYMBIONT PAT.CARNAHAN@SYM (414) 291-8841 Email
SYMBIONT PAT.CARNAHAN@SYM (411) 429-1884 Email
TERRATEC ENGINEERING JFRANCIS@TERRATECE (262) 375-1958 Email
TRC CORPORATION ASELLWOOD@TRCSOL (608) 826-3941 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI.GLISCH@URS.CO JEFF.DOHLBY@URS.CO (414) 831-4101 Email
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URS CORPORATION TERRI_GLISCH@URSCO (414) 831-4101 Email
VI CONSULTING LLC VICONSULTING@WI.RR. (414) 562-4043 Email
VIERBICHER ASSOCIATES INC mmar@VIERBICHER.CO info@VIERBICHER.COM,; (608) 826-0530 Email
WATER TECHNOLOGY INC DMUELLER@WATERTE (920) 887-7999 Email
WRD ENVIRONMENTAL INC EHUARACHA@WRDEN JWOMACK@WRDENVIR GDEIGAN@WRDENVIR (773) 722-9875 Email
YAGGY COLBY ASSOCIATES MIKEC@YAGGY.COM; MARKM@YAGGY.COM; DANAK@YAGGY.COM; (262) 646-6864 Email
YSJ INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING YIUYING@YSJINTERNA Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI info@zastudios.com (414) 302-3791 Email
Category: Storm Water Management BMP/Installations Cert

FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
AECOM CARLA.FISCHER@AECO (608) 836-9767 Email
ALFRED BENESCH & CO SBRUEGGEMAN@BENE (920) 230-6861 Email
APPLIED ECOLOGICAL SERVICES INC  Info@AppliedEco.com; (608) 897-8486 Email
ARNOLD & O'SHERIDAN INC (608) 821-8501 Email
AYRES ASSOCIATES ANDERSONK@AYRESA FAVORITEJ@AYRESASS kuhlowk@ayresassociates.c (608) 443-1350 Email
BAXTER & WOODMAN INC GGROTH@BAXTERWO DDURIG@BAXTERWOO (608) 241-5491 Email
BECHER-HOPPE ASSOCIATES INC TSPEENER@BECHERHO KMALLAK@BECHERHO (715) 745-8008 Email
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC HFARCHMIN@BLOOMC (414) 771-4490 Email
BOLLINGER, LACH & ASSOCIATES INC CFLOWER@BOLLINGER ANEWTON@BOLLINGE Email
BONESTROO dave.rautmann@stantec.co (262) 641-4901 Fax
BONESTROO INC RICK.SCHMIDT@BONES (920) 324-3023 Email
BURSE SURVEYING & ENGINEERING IN MBURSE@BSE-INC.NET (608) 250-9266 Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
CHEQUAMEGON BAY GROUP dsnow@chegbaygrp.com (414) 258-6154 Email
CORRE INC rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc. nheidari@correinc.com; (608) 828-1012 Email
DAILEY REPORTER, THE ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL (414) 276-4416 Email
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DESIGN STUDIO ETC

DONOFRIO KOTTKE & ASSOC INC

DONOHUE & ASSOCIATES

EC3 ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING G

EXCEL ENGINEERING INC

EXCELSIOR GROUP

FEHR GRAHAM

FORMECOLOGY LLC

FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONM

GEI CONSULTANTS

GENERAL ENGINEERING COMPANY

GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS

GESTRA ENGINEERING INC

GLOBAL ENGINEERING & RESOURCE C

GRAEF

HBK ENGINEERING

HIMALAYAN CONSULTANTS LLC

HNTB CORP

HOMBURG CONTRACTORS INC

JF NEW

JRLLC

JRLLC

JSD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.

K SINGH & ASSOCIATES, INC.

KEN SAKI DESIGN INC

KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES INC

GPERRY@DESIGNSTUD
DDAY@DONOFRIO.CC
GKUSSART@DONOHUE
INFO@EC3GRP.COM;
info@excelengineer.com;
MFILUS@EG-WI.COM;
CDUNCAN@FEHR-GRA
JOHN.G@FORMECOLOG
tom.ludwig@foth.com;
DLANE@GEICONSULTA
RROTH@GENERALENGI
AVOLKENING@GEOSY
DOUGLAS.DETTMERS@
BHUVAN@GLERCORP.C
CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE
JRICHARDS@HBKENGI
GADHIKARY @HIMALA
KWITTBROT@HNTB.CO
MHACKEL@HOMBURGI
NSTASKOWSKI@JFNEW
LYBRA.LINDKE@JJR-US
DAVID.LANTZ@JJR-US.
JAN.SCHROEDER@JSDI
PSINGH@KSACONSULT
KSAIKI@KSD-LA.COM,;

MEREDITH.POWELL@KI

JCASTRO@EC3GRP.CO

ERIC.J@FORMECOLOG

CHRIS.SAXBY@FOTH.C

Ibradley@generalengineeri

BUSINESS@GLERCORP.

bill.betzig@graef-usa.com;

MBABICH@HIMALAYA

CHOMBURG@HOMBUR

DSALAS@JFNEW.COM;

BILL.BROSE@JJR-US.CO

dave.jenkins@jsdinc.com;

PJENSWOLD@HIMALAY

Jens.Jensen@cardno.com;

Hans.Justeson@jsdinc.com

(608) 833-1089

(608) 268-0721

(920) 926-9801
(866) 848-3055
(608) 325-2797
(608) 882-6657

(608) 242-5999

(608) 742-2592

(608) 222-9408

(608) 242-0787
(312) 432-0231
(262) 502-0077
(414) 359-2310
(608) 244-9113
(608) 848-3013
(608) 251-6147
(608) 251-6147
(608) 848-2255
(262) 821-1174
(608) 351-2330

(703) 674-1350
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Email

Email

Email

Email
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KL ENGINEERING INC THERTZ@KLENGINEERI

KLEINSCHMIDT ASSOCIATES Info@KIleinschmidtUSA.co
LIVING HABITATS ALEXIAPAUL@LIVINGH
LYNCH & ASSOCIATES TLYNCH@LYNCH-ENGI CKLEIN@LYNCH-ENGIN
MEAD & HUNT INC DAVID.WAY@MEADHU ANNE.ANDERSON@ME
MI TECH SERVICES JWALKER@MI-TECH.US
MONTGOMERY ASSOCIATS:RESOURCE info@ma-rs.org;

MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC. MIKEM@MSA-PS.COM,;
NAHN & ASSOCIATES LLC CNAHN@TDS.NET;
OMNNI ASSOCIATES CATHY.DONKER@OMN
ONEIDA TOTAL INTERGRATED ENTERP dchlebowski@otie.com; jthousand@otie.com;
PATRICK ENGINEERING INC RHOSLET@PATRICKEN
PBS &J MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM,;
PREMIER ENGINEERING & TESTING LL BRIAN@PTSQCQA.COM
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING LLC RJOHNSON@PE-WI.CO
QUAM ENGINEERING, LLC RQUAM@QUAMENGINE
RA SMITH NATIONAL BENJIE.HAYEK@RASMI KAREN.WIESNESKI@RA CHUCK.STEVENS@RAS
RDG PLANNING & DESIGN rpeterson@rdgusa.com

RESOURCE ENGINEERING ASSOC INC  BOB@REAENG.COM,; CCHENOWETH@REAEN

RH BATTERMAN & CO INC FMCKEARN@RHBATTE TNEEDHAM@RHBATTE
ROBERT E LEE & ASSOCIATES TANDERSON@RELEEIN
ROYAL OAK & ASSOCIATES INC CSANDSNES@ROYALO TTHORSON@ROYALOA dandruczyk@royaloakengi
RUEKERT-MIELKE INC JLIETHA@RUEKERT-MI
SCS ENGINEERS JNEWELL@SCSENGINE
SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC jfehrman@SEHINC.COM; HVANDERARK@SEHIN  dmccormick@sehinc.com

SNYDER & ASSOCIATES MCALKINS@SNYDER-A

(608) 663-1226

(773) 467-8575
(262) 402-5046

(608) 273-6391

(608) 223-9586
(608) 242-5664
(608) 831-3593
(902) 830-6100
(608) 241-3914
(920) 321-2330
(608) 204-5951
(888) 248-2957
(608) 237-2129
(608) 838-7752
(262) 781-8466
(515) 288-8631
(608) 831-6564
(608) 365-1850
(920) 662-9141
(608) 274-4530
(608) 819-2601
(608) 224-2839
(608) 826-6461

(608) 838-0445

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email
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SRF CONSULTING GROUP DHUNGNESS@SRFCON DFILIPIAK@SRFCONSU (608) 831-4245 Email
STORMWATER SOLUTIONS ENGINEERI CBG@STORMWATER-S Email
STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC. MISTY.HOWARD@STRA (608) 251-8655 Email
TERRATEC ENGINEERING JFRANCIS@TERRATECE (262) 375-1958 Email
TRC CORPORATION ASELLWOOD@TRCSOL (608) 826-3941 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI_GLISCH@URSCO (414) 831-4101 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI.GLISCH@URS.CO JEFF.DOHLBY@URS.CO (414) 831-4101 Email
VIERBICHER ASSOCIATES INC mmar@VIERBICHER.CO info@VIERBICHER.COM,; (608) 826-0530 Email
WRD ENVIRONMENTAL INC EHUARACHA@WRDEN JWOMACK@WRDENVIR GDEIGAN@WRDENVIR (773) 722-9875 Email
YAGGY COLBY ASSOCIATES MIKEC@YAGGY.COM; MARKM@YAGGY.COM; DANAK@YAGGY.COM; (262) 646-6864 Email
YSJ INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING YIUYING@YSJINTERNA Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI info@zastudios.com (414) 302-3791 Email
Category: Storm Water Management Maintenance Cert
FirmName Emaill Email2 Fax Preference
AECOM CARLA.FISCHER@AECO (608) 836-9767 Email
ALFRED BENESCH & CO SBRUEGGEMAN@BENE (920) 230-6861 Email
APPLIED ECOLOGICAL SERVICES INC  Info@AppliedEco.com; (608) 897-8486 Email
ARNOLD & O'SHERIDAN INC (608) 821-8501 Email
AYRES ASSOCIATES ANDERSONK@AYRESA FAVORITEJ@AYRESASS kuhlowk@ayresassociates.c (608) 443-1350 Email
BAXTER & WOODMAN INC GGROTH@BAXTERWO DDURIG@BAXTERWOO (608) 241-5491 Email
BOLLINGER, LACH & ASSOCIATES INC CFLOWER@BOLLINGER ANEWTON@BOLLINGE Email
BONESTROO INC RICK.SCHMIDT@BONES (920) 324-3023 Email
BURSE SURVEYING & ENGINEERING IN  MBURSE@BSE-INC.NET (608) 250-9266 Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
CHEQUAMEGON BAY GROUP dsnow@chegbaygrp.com (414) 258-6154 Email
CORRE INC rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc. nheidari@correinc.com; (608) 828-1012 Email
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DAILEY REPORTER, THE

DONOFRIO KOTTKE & ASSOC INC

DONOHUE & ASSOCIATES

EC3 ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING G

EXCELSIOR GROUP

FEHR GRAHAM

FORMECOLOGY LLC

FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONM

GEI CONSULTANTS

GENERAL ENGINEERING COMPANY

GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS

GLOBAL ENGINEERING & RESOURCE C

GRAEF

HBK ENGINEERING

HIMALAYAN CONSULTANTS LLC

HNTB CORP

HOMBURG CONTRACTORS INC

IVERTECH LLC

JF NEW

JRLLC

JSD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.

K SINGH & ASSOCIATES, INC.

KEN SAKI DESIGN INC

KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES INC

KL ENGINEERING INC

KLEINSCHMIDT ASSOCIATES

ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL
DDAY@DONOFRIO.CC
GKUSSART@DONOHUE
INFO@EC3GRP.COM;
MFILUS@EG-WI.COM;
CDUNCAN@FEHR-GRA
JOHN.G@FORMECOLOG
tom.ludwig@foth.com;
DLANE@GEICONSULTA
RROTH@GENERALENGI
AVOLKENING@GEOSY
BHUVAN@GLERCORP.C
CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE
JRICHARDS@HBKENGI
GADHIKARY @HIMALA
KWITTBROT@HNTB.CO
MHACKEL@HOMBURGI
DLIVERSON@CHARTER
NSTASKOWSKI@JFNEW
DAVID.LANTZ@JJR-US.
JAN.SCHROEDER@JSDI
PSINGH@KSACONSULT
KSAIKI@KSD-LA.COM,;
MEREDITH.POWELL@KI
THERTZ@KLENGINEERI

Info@KIleinschmidtUSA.co

JCASTRO@EC3GRP.CO

ERIC.J@FORMECOLOG

CHRIS.SAXBY@FOTH.C

Ibradley@generalengineeri

BUSINESS@GLERCORP.

bill.betzig@graef-usa.com;

MBABICH@HIMALAYA

CHOMBURG@HOMBUR

DSALAS@JFNEW.COM,;

BILL.BROSE@JJR-US.CO

dave.jenkins@jsdinc.com;

PJENSWOLD@HIMALAY

Jens.Jensen@cardno.com;

Hans.Justeson@jsdinc.com

(414) 276-4416
(608) 833-1089

(608) 268-0721

(866) 848-3055
(608) 325-2797
(608) 882-6657

(608) 242-5999

(608) 742-2592

(608) 242-0787
(312) 432-0231
(262) 502-0077
(414) 359-2310
(608) 244-9113
(608) 273-3754
(608) 848-3013
(608) 251-6147
(608) 848-2255
(262) 821-1174
(608) 351-2330
(703) 674-1350

(608) 663-1226
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LIVING HABITATS

LYNCH & ASSOCIATES

MEAD & HUNT INC

MI TECH SERVICES

MONTGOMERY ASSOCIATS:RESOURCE
MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC.
NAHN & ASSOCIATES LLC

ONEIDA TOTAL INTERGRATED ENTERP
PATRICK ENGINEERING INC

PBS &1

PREMIER ENGINEERING & TESTING LL
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING LLC
QUAM ENGINEERING, LLC

RA SMITH NATIONAL

RESOURCE ENGINEERING ASSOC INC
RH BATTERMAN & CO INC

ROBERT E LEE & ASSOCIATES

ROYAL OAK & ASSOCIATES INC
RUEKERT-MIELKE INC

SCS ENGINEERS

SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC
SNYDER & ASSOCIATES

SRF CONSULTING GROUP
STORMWATER SOLUTIONS ENGINEERI
STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC.

TERRATEC ENGINEERING

ALEXIAPAUL@LIVINGH

TLYNCH@LYNCH-ENGI

CKLEIN@LYNCH-ENGIN

DAVID.WAY@MEADHU ANNE.ANDERSON@ME

JWALKER@MI-TECH.US

info@ma-rs.org;

MIKEM@MSA-PS.COM,;
CNAHN@TDS.NET;
dchlebowski@otie.com;
RHOSLET@PATRICKEN
MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM;
BRIAN@PTSQCQA.COM
RJOHNSON@PE-WI.CO
RQUAM@QUAMENGINE
BENJIE.HAYEK@RASMI
BOB@REAENG.COM;
FMCKEARN@RHBATTE
TANDERSON@RELEEIN
CSANDSNES@ROYALO
JLIETHA@RUEKERT-MI
JNEWELL@SCSENGINE
jfehrman@SEHINC.COM;
MCALKINS@SNYDER-A
DHUNGNESS@SRFCON
CBG@STORMWATER-S
MISTY.HOWARD@STRA

JFRANCIS@TERRATECE

jthousand@otie.com;

KAREN.WIESNESKI@RA CHUCK.STEVENS@RAS
CCHENOWETH@REAEN

TNEEDHAM@RHBATTE

TTHORSON@ROYALOA dandruczyk@royaloakengi

HVANDERARK@SEHIN  dmccormick@sehinc.com

DFILIPIAK@SRFCONSU

(773) 467-8575
(262) 402-5046

(608) 273-6391

(608) 223-9586
(608) 242-5664
(608) 831-3593
(608) 241-3914
(920) 321-2330
(608) 204-5951
(888) 248-2957
(608) 237-2129
(608) 838-7752
(262) 781-8466
(608) 831-6564
(608) 365-1850
(920) 662-9141
(608) 274-4530
(608) 819-2601
(608) 224-2839
(608) 826-6461
(608) 838-0445

(608) 831-4245

(608) 251-8655

(262) 375-1958
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TRC CORPORATION ASELLWOOD@TRCSOL (608) 826-3941 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI_GLISCH@URSCO (414) 831-4101 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI.GLISCH@URS.CO JEFF.DOHLBY@URS.CO (414) 831-4101 Email
VIERBICHER ASSOCIATES INC mmar@VIERBICHER.CO  info@VIERBICHER.COM,; (608) 826-0530 Email
WRD ENVIRONMENTAL INC EHUARACHA@WRDEN JWOMACK@WRDENVIR GDEIGAN@WRDENVIR  (773) 722-9875 Email
YAGGY COLBY ASSOCIATES MIKEC@YAGGY.COM; MARKM@YAGGY.COM; DANAK@YAGGY.COM; (262) 646-6864 Email
YSJ INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING YIUYING@YSJINTERNA Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI info@zastudios.com (414) 302-3791 Email
Category: Structural
FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
AECOM CARLA FISCHER@AECO (608) 836-9767 Email
ALFRED BENESCH & CO SBRUEGGEMAN@BENE (920) 230-6861 Email
ANGUS YOUNG ASSOCIATES INC JEFFH@ANGUSYOUNG. LAURAF@ANGUSYOUN (608) 756-0464 Email
APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES INC info@ati-ae.com; (262) 784-6847 Email
ARNOLD & O'SHERIDAN INC (608) 821-8501 Email
AVANTTI ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP TREESE@AVANTTI-GR Email
AVENUE ARCHITECTS INC BSTOD@AVEARCH.CO (608) 588-3582 Email
AYRES ASSOCIATES ANDERSONK@AYRESA FAVORITEJ@AYRESASS kuhlowk@ayresassociates.c (608) 443-1350 Email
BAXTER & WOODMAN INC GGROTH@BAXTERWO DDURIG@BAXTERWOO (608) 241-5491 Email
BECHER-HOPPE ASSOCIATES INC TSPEENER@BECHERHO KMALLAK@BECHERHO (715) 745-8008 Email
BERNERS-SCHOBBER ASSOCIATES INC  IGRIFFITHS@BSAGB.CO (920) 432-1284 Email
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC HFARCHMIN@BLOOMC (414) 771-4490 Email
BLOOM COMPANIES LLC BNIEMI@BLOOMCOS.C (608) 819-8512 Email
BOLLINGER, LACH & ASSOCIATES INC CFLOWER@BOLLINGER ANEWTON@BOLLINGE Email
BONESTROO INC RICK.SCHMIDT@BONES (920) 324-3023 Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email

Wednesday, February 11, 2015

Page 60 of 70



CHEQUAMEGON BAY GROUP

CORRE INC

DAILEY REPORTER, THE

DIMENSION IV MADISON DESIGN GROU
DONOHUE & ASSOCIATES

EDGE CONSULTING ENGINEERS INC
EUA

FARNSWORTH GROUP INC

FISH & ASSOCIATES INC

FLAD ARCHITECTS

FNR SERVICES LLC

FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONM
GENERAL ENGINEERING COMPANY
GESTRA ENGINEERING INC

GLOBAL ENGINEERING & RESOURCE C
GRAEF

HAMMEL, GREEN & ABRAHAMSON INC
HBK ENGINEERING

HDR ENGINEER

HENNEMAN ENGINEERING
HENNEMAN ENGINEERING INC

HNTB CORP

HOK

ICONICA

ITERIS INC

J3 ENGINEERING GROUP LLC

dsnow@chegbaygrp.com
rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc.
ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL
RRHYS@DIMENSIONIV
GKUSSART@DONOHUE
AOSTRENG@EDGECON
STEVEH@EUA.COM,;
CGRINDLE@F-W.COM
PFISH@FISHASSOC.CO
FLAD@FLAD.COM;
FKHATRI@FNRSERVICE
tom.ludwig@foth.com;
RROTH@GENERALENGI
DOUGLAS.DETTMERS@
BHUVAN@GLERCORP.C
CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE
info@hga.com;

JRICHARDS@HBKENGI

TGLIMME@HENNEMAN
MSCHMIDT@HENNEMA
KWITTBROT@HNTB.CO
LEILA.RAY@HOK.COM,;
PATRICK.EAGAN@ICON
DSN@ITERIS.COM,;

DOUG.REED@J3ENGINE

nheidari@correinc.com;

SACE@DIMENSIONIVM  JGERSICH@DIMENSION

AFICKETT@FISHASSOC. FHUBBARD@FISHASSO

CHRIS.SAXBY@FOTH.C

Ibradley@generalengineeri

BUSINESS@GLERCORP.

bill.betzig@graef-usa.com;

JRODRIGUEZ@HENNEM

JRODRIGUEZ@QHENNEM

(414) 258-6154
(608) 828-1012
(414) 276-4416
(608) 829-4445
(608) 268-0721
(608) 644-1549
(608) 442-6680
(608) 846-3777
(608) 831-3295

(608) 238-6727

(608) 242-5999
(608) 742-2592

(608) 222-9408

(608) 242-0787
(414) 270-7336
(312) 432-0231

(608) 662-1801

(608) 833-6996
(414) 359-2310
(312) 782-6727
(608) 664-3535
(612) 371-9300

(262) 643-4598
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JEWELL ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS INC
JLA ARCHITECTS (JOSEPH LEE & ASSO
JSD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.

K SINGH & ASSOCIATES, INC.

KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES INC

LYNCH & ASSOCIATES

MEAD & HUNT INC

METCALFE ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN

MORCOM, NV INC

MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC.

OMNNI ASSOCIATES

ONEIDA TOTAL INTEGRATED ENTERPR

PATRICK ENGINEERING INC

PREMIER ENGINEERING & TESTING LL

RA SMITH NATIONAL

SCHMITT TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC

SCS ENGINEERS

SEBESTA BLOMBERT & ASSOC

SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC

SNYDER & ASSOCIATES

SRF CONSULTING GROUP

STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC.

SYMBIONT

SYMBIONT

URS CORPORATION

URS CORPORATION

GREG.JEWELL@JEWELL
JLEE@JLA-AP.COM;
JAN.SCHROEDER@JSDI
PSINGH@KSACONSULT
MEREDITH.POWELL@KI
TLYNCH@LYNCH-ENGI
DAVID.WAY@MEADHU
AARONG@METARCHD
KIMYD@MORCOMNV.C
MIKEM@MSA-PS.COM,;
CATHY.DONKER@OMN
JHALL@OTIE.COM;
RHOSLET@PATRICKEN
BRIAN@PTSQCQA.COM
BENJIE.HAYEK@RASMI
james@schmitttechnicalser
IJNEWELL@SCSENGINE
DBARTELS@SEBESTA.C
jfehrman@SEHINC.COM;
MCALKINS@SNYDER-A
DHUNGNESS@SRFCON
MISTY.HOWARD@STRA
PAT.CARNAHAN@SYM
PAT.CARNAHAN@SYM
TERRI.GLISCH@URS.CO

TERRI_GLISCH@URSCO

dave.jenkins@jsdinc.com;

CKLEIN@LYNCH-ENGIN
ANNE.ANDERSON@ME
ALANM@METARCHDES

TONY@MORCOMNV.CO

Hans.Justeson@jsdinc.com

KAREN.WIESNESKI@RA CHUCK.STEVENS@RAS

SAYUTHIA@SEBESTA.C

HVANDERARK@SEHIN

DFILIPIAK@SRFCONSU

JEFF.DOHLBY@URS.CO

dmccormick@sehinc.com

(608) 588-9322
(608) 241-9800
(608) 848-2255
(262) 821-1174
(703) 674-1350
(262) 402-5046
(608) 273-6391
(215) 557-8383
(312) 842-3101
(608) 242-5664
(902) 830-6100
(608) 266-6130
(920) 321-2330
(888) 248-2957
(262) 781-8466
(608) 798-2887

(608) 224-2839

(608) 826-6461
(608) 838-0445
(608) 831-4245
(608) 251-8655
(411) 429-1884
(414) 291-8841
(414) 831-4101

(414) 831-4101
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Category:

VI CONSULTING LLC VICONSULTING@WI.RR. (414) 562-4043 Email
WATER TECHNOLOGY INC DMUELLER@WATERTE (920) 887-7999 Email
WESTBROOK ASSOCIATED ENGINEERS JKOCH@WESTBROOKE AKNUTSON@WESTBRO APALMER@WESTBROO (608) 588-7954 Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI info@zastudios.com (414) 302-3791 Email
ZIMMERMAN ARCHITECTURAL STUDI KEVIN.ODONNELL@ZA (414) 302-3758 Email
Surveying

FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
AECOM CARLA.FISCHER@AECO (608) 836-9767 Email
ALFRED BENESCH & CO SBRUEGGEMAN@BENE (920) 230-6861 Email
AYRES ASSOCIATES ANDERSONK@AYRESA FAVORITEJ@AYRESASS kuhlowk@ayresassociates.c (608) 443-1350 Email
BAXTER & WOODMAN INC GGROTH@BAXTERWO DDURIG@BAXTERWOO (608) 241-5491 Email
BECHER-HOPPE ASSOCIATES INC TSPEENER@BECHERHO KMALLAK@BECHERHO (715) 745-8008 Email
BIRRENKOTT SURVEYING INC DBIRRENKOTT@BIRRE (608) 837-1081 Email
BOLLINGER, LACH & ASSOCIATES INC CFLOWER@BOLLINGER ANEWTON@BOLLINGE Email
BONESTROO INC RICK.SCHMIDT@BONES (920) 324-3023 Email
BURSE SURVEYING & ENGINEERING IN  MBURSE@BSE-INC.NET (608) 250-9266 Email
CBS SQUARED INC SCLAFLIN@CBSSQUAR BSMITS@CBSSQUARED (715) 861-5228 Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
CHEQUAMEGON BAY GROUP dsnow@chegbaygrp.com (414) 258-6154 Email
CORRE INC rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc. nheidari@correinc.com; (608) 828-1012 Email
CWE INC jknoke@cwengineers.com; hzeyghami@cwengineers.c Sfinamore@cwengineers.co (715) 355-4199

CWE, INC HZEYGHAMI@CWENGI (715) 355-4199 Email
DAILEY REPORTER, THE ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL (414) 276-4416 Email
DONOFRIO KOTTKE & ASSOC INC DDAY@DONOFRIO.CC (608) 833-1089 Email
EC3 ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING G INFO@EC3GRP.COM; JCASTRO@EC3GRP.CO Email
EDGE CONSULTING ENGINEERS INC AOSTRENG@EDGECON (608) 644-1549 Email
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EMCS INC

ENDENBROS LLC

EXCEL ENGINEERING INC

EXCELSIOR GROUP

FEHR GRAHAM

FNR SERVICES LLC

FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONM

GENERAL ENGINEERING COMPANY

GRAEF

HBK ENGINEERING

HDR ENGINEER

HIMALAYAN CONSULTANTS LLC
HOMBURG CONTRACTORS INC
ISTHMUS SURVEYING LLC

JEWELL ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS INC
JSD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.

K SINGH & ASSOCIATES, INC.

KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES INC

KL ENGINEERING INC

LYNCH & ASSOCIATES

M SQUARED ENGINEERING

MEAD & HUNT INC
MI TECH SERVICES

MORCOM, NV INC

MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC.

NES ECOLOGICAL SERVICES

JHANSON@EMCSINC.C
GORDON@EDENBROS.
info@excelengineer.com;
MFILUS@EG-WI.COM,;
CDUNCAN@FEHR-GRA
FKHATRI@FNRSERVICE
tom.ludwig@foth.com;
RROTH@GENERALENGI
CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE

JRICHARDS@HBKENGI

GADHIKARY @HIMALA
MHACKEL@HOMBURGI
ISTHMUSSURVEYING@
GREG.JEWELL@JEWELL
JAN.SCHROEDER@JSDI

PSINGH@KSACONSULT
MEREDITH.POWELL@KI
THERTZ@KLENGINEERI
TLYNCH@LYNCH-ENGI
MSQUARED@MSQUAR

DAVID.WAY@MEADHU
JWALKER@MI-TECH.US
KIMYD@MORCOMNV.C
MIKEM@MSA-PS.COM;

tanderson@releeinc.com;

CEVANS@EMCSINC.CO

CHRIS.SAXBY@FOTH.C
Ibradley@generalengineeri

bill.betzig@graef-usa.com;

MBABICH@HIMALAYA

CHOMBURG@HOMBUR

dave.jenkins@jsdinc.com;

CKLEIN@LYNCH-ENGIN

MATT@MSQUAREDEN

ANNE.ANDERSON@ME

TONY@MORCOMNV.CO

jhavel@releeinc.com;

PJENSWOLD@HIMALAY

Hans.Justeson@jsdinc.com

(608) 833-3198
(800) 807-9368
(920) 926-9801
(866) 848-3055

(608) 325-2797

(608) 242-5999
(608) 742-2592
(608) 242-0787
(312) 432-0231
(608) 662-1801
(262) 502-0077
(608) 244-9113
(608) 301-9833
(608) 588-9322
(608) 848-2255
(262) 821-1174
(703) 674-1350
(608) 663-1226
(262) 402-5046
(262) 375-2274

(608) 273-6391

(312) 842-3101
(608) 242-5664

(920) 662-9141
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NOTBOHM MICHAELS SURVEYING INC

OMNNI ASSOCIATES

ONEIDA TOTAL INTERGRATED ENTERP
PATRICK ENGINEERING INC
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING LLC

QUAM ENGINEERING, LLC

RA SMITH NATIONAL

RESOURCE ENGINEERING ASSOC INC

RH BATTERMAN & CO INC

ROBERT E LEE & ASSOCIATES

ROYAL OAK & ASSOCIATES INC

RUEKERT-MIELKE INC

SCS ENGINEERS

SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC

SNYDER & ASSOCIATES

SPATIAL DATA SURVEYS, LLC

SRF CONSULTING GROUP

STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC.
TERRATEC ENGINEERING

TRANSMART TECHNOLOGIES INC

URS CORPORATION

VIERBICHER ASSOCIATES INC

WESTBROOK ASSOCIATED ENGINEERS

WILLIAMSON SURVEYING & ASSOC

WU & ASSOCIATES INC

YAGGY COLBY ASSOCIATES

ROSS@NOTBOHMMICH
CATHY.DONKER@OMN
dchlebowski@otie.com;
RHOSLET@PATRICKEN
RJOHNSON@PE-WI.CO
RQUAM@QUAMENGINE
BENJIE.HAYEK@RASMI
BOB@REAENG.COM;
FMCKEARN@RHBATTE
TANDERSON@RELEEIN
CSANDSNES@ROYALO
JLIETHA@RUEKERT-MI
JNEWELL@SCSENGINE
jfehrman@SEHINC.COM;
MCALKINS@SNYDER-A
JPREHN@SPATIALDATA
DHUNGNESS@SRFCON
MISTY.HOWARD@STRA
JFRANCIS@TERRATECE
CONNIE@TRAFFICONLI
TERRI_GLISCH@URSCO
mmar@VIERBICHER.CO
JKOCH@WESTBROOKE
WILLSURV@TDS.NET;
INFO@WUASSOCIATES.

MIKEC@YAGGY.COM;

jthousand@otie.com;

KAREN.WIESNESKI@RA CHUCK.STEVENS@RAS

CCHENOWETH@REAEN

TNEEDHAM@RHBATTE

TTHORSON@ROYALOA dandruczyk@royaloakengi

HVANDERARK@SEHIN  dmccormick@sehinc.com

DFILIPIAK@SRFCONSU

info@VIERBICHER.COM;
AKNUTSON@WESTBRO

CAWILLSURV@TDS.NE

MARKM@YAGGY.COM,;

APALMER@WESTBROO

DANAK@YAGGY.COM,;

(608) 441-9849
(902) 830-6100
(608) 241-3914
(920) 321-2330
(608) 237-2129
(608) 838-7752
(262) 781-8466
(608) 831-6564
(608) 365-1850
(920) 662-9141
(608) 274-4530
(608) 819-2601
(608) 224-2839
(608) 826-6461
(608) 838-0445
(608) 848-5866
(608) 831-4245
(608) 251-8655
(262) 375-1958
(608) 273-4783
(414) 831-4101
(608) 826-0530
(608) 588-7954
(608) 849-9760
(856) 857-1829

(262) 646-6864
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Category:

UST
FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
AECOM CARLA.FISCHER@AECO (608) 836-9767 Email
AVANTTI ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP TREESE@AVANTTI-GR Email
AYRES ASSOCIATES ANDERSONK@AYRESA FAVORITEJ@AYRESASS kuhlowk@ayresassociates.c (608) 443-1350 Email
BOLLINGER, LACH & ASSOCIATES INC CFLOWER@BOLLINGER ANEWTON@BOLLINGE Email
BONESTROO INC RICK.SCHMIDT@BONES (920) 324-3023 Email
CDM INC LAUDH@CDM.COM; NELSONSS@CDM.COM,; (414) 291-2765 Email
CEDAR CORPORATION DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC (608) 249-5824 Email
CROWLEY ENGINEERING LLC RFPS@CROWLEYENGIN (219) 322-2277 Email
CWE INC jknoke@cwengineers.com; hzeyghami@cwengineers.c  Sfinamore@cwengineers.co (715) 355-4199
CWE, INC HZEYGHAMI@CWENGI (715) 355-4199 Email
DAILEY REPORTER, THE ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL (414) 276-4416 Email
EDGE CONSULTING ENGINEERS INC AOSTRENG@EDGECON (608) 644-1549 Email
FEHR GRAHAM CDUNCAN@FEHR-GRA (608) 325-2797 Email
FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONM  tom.ludwig@foth.com; CHRIS.SAXBY@FOTH.C (608) 242-5999 Email
GEI CONSULTANTS DLANE@GEICONSULTA Email
GENERAL ENGINEERING COMPANY RROTH@GENERALENGI lbradley@generalengineeri (608) 742-2592 Email
GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS AVOLKENING@GEOSY
GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS GJOHNSON@GEOSYNT (262) 377-9848 Email
GEOTRANS INC DMORGAN@GEOTRAN (262) 792-1310 Email
GRAEF CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE bill.betzig@graef-usa.com; (608) 242-0787 Email
HIMALAYAN CONSULTANTS LLC GADHIKARY@HIMALA MBABICH@HIMALAYA PJENSWOLD@HIMALAY (262) 502-0077 Email
ITERIS INC DSN@ITERIS.COM,; (612) 371-9300 Email
K SINGH & ASSOCIATES, INC. PSINGH@KSACONSULT (262) 821-1174 Email
MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC. MIKEM@MSA-PS.COM; (608) 242-5664 Email
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Category:

MWH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PATRICK.H.LYTLE@QMW (608) 310-5399 Email
OMNNI ASSOCIATES CATHY.DONKER@OMN (902) 830-6100 Email
PBS &J MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM; (608) 204-5951 Email
PREMIER ENGINEERING & TESTING LL BRIAN@PTSQCQA.COM (888) 248-2957

RESOURCE ENGINEERING ASSOC INC BOB@REAENG.COM; CCHENOWETH@REAEN (608) 831-6564 Email
RMT INC (608) 831-3334 Email
SCS ENGINEERS IJNEWELL@SCSENGINE (608) 224-2839 Email
SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC jfehrman@SEHINC.COM; HVANDERARK@SEHIN dmccormick@sehinc.com  (608) 826-6461 Email
SOILS & ENGINEERING SERVICES INC  DUANE@SOILS.WS; SOILS@SOILS.WS; (608) 274-7511

SYMBIONT PAT.CARNAHAN@SYM (411) 429-1884 Email
SYMBIONT PAT.CARNAHAN@SYM (414) 291-8841 Email
TRC CORPORATION ASELLWOOD@TRCSOL (608) 826-3941 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI_GLISCH@URSCO (414) 831-4101 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI.GLISCH@URS.CO JEFF.DOHLBY@URS.CO (414) 831-4101 Email
YAGGY COLBY ASSOCIATES MIKEC@YAGGY.COM; MARKM@YAGGY.COM; DANAK@YAGGY.COM; (262) 646-6864 Email

Wetland/Floodplain

FirmName Emaill Email2 Email3 Fax Preference
AECOM CARLA.FISCHER@AECO (608) 836-9767 Email
ALFRED BENESCH & CO SBRUEGGEMAN@BENE (920) 230-6861 Email
APPLIED ECOLOGICAL SERVICES INC  Info@AppliedEco.com; (608) 897-8486 Email
ARNOLD & O'SHERIDAN INC (608) 821-8501 Email
AVANTTI ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP TREESE@AVANTTI-GR Email
AYRES ASSOCIATES ANDERSONK@AYRESA FAVORITEJ@AYRESASS kuhlowk@ayresassociates.c (608) 443-1350 Email
BAIRD BYAHR@BAIRD.COM;  mclark@baird.com; (608) 273-2010

BAXTER & WOODMAN INC GGROTH@BAXTERWO DDURIG@BAXTERWOO (608) 241-5491 Email
BECHER-HOPPE ASSOCIATES INC TSPEENER@BECHERHO KMALLAK@BECHERHO (715) 745-8008 Email
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BOLLINGER, LACH & ASSOCIATES INC

BONESTROO INC

CDM INC

CEDAR CORPORATION

CHEQUAMEGON BAY GROUP

CLARK DIETZ INC
CORRE INC

CWE INC

CWE, INC

DAILEY REPORTER, THE

DESIGN STUDIO ETC

DONOFRIO KOTTKE & ASSOC INC

EC3 ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING G

EXCEL ENGINEERING INC

EXCELSIOR GROUP

FEHR GRAHAM

FORMECOLOGY LLC

FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONM

GEI CONSULTANTS

GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS

GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS

GOOD OAK ECOLOGICAL SERVICES

GRAEF

GROUNDS FOR LIVING

HIMALAYAN CONSULTANTS LLC

HNTB CORP

CFLOWER@BOLLINGER
RICK.SCHMIDT@BONES
LAUDH@CDM.COM;
DAVE.SAUER@CEDARC
dsnow@chegbaygrp.com
mustafa.emir@clarkdietz.c
rpolkingcorrhorn@correinc.
jknoke@cwengineers.com;
HZEYGHAMI@CWENGI
ANN.KNOEDLER@DAIL
GPERRY@DESIGNSTUD
DDAY @DONOFRIO.CC
INFO@EC3GRP.COM,;
info@excelengineer.com;
MFILUS@EG-WI.COM;
CDUNCAN@FEHR-GRA
JOHN.G@FORMECOLOG
tom.ludwig@foth.com;
DLANE@GEICONSULTA
GJOHNSON@GEOSYNT
AVOLKENING@GEOSY
INFO@GOODOAK.COM;
CARRIE.MORSE@GRAE
gerard.rewolinski@stantec.
GADHIKARY @HIMALA

KWITTBROT@HNTB.CO

ANEWTON@BOLLINGE

NELSONSS@CDM.COM;

nheidari@correinc.com;

hzeyghami@cwengineers.c  Sfinamore@cwengineers.co

JCASTRO@EC3GRP.CO

ERIC.J@FORMECOLOG

CHRIS.SAXBY@FOTH.C

bill.betzig@graef-usa.com;

(920) 324-3023
(414) 291-2765
(608) 249-5824
(414) 258-6154
(262) 657-1594
(608) 828-1012
(715) 355-4199
(715) 355-4199

(414) 276-4416

(608) 833-1089

(920) 926-9801
(866) 848-3055
(608) 325-2797
(608) 882-6657

(608) 242-5999

(262) 377-9848

(608) 240-2023

(608) 242-0787

MBABICH@HIMALAYA PJENSWOLD@HIMALAY (262) 502-0077

(414) 359-2310

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Wednesday, February 11, 2015

Page 68 of 70



ISTHMUS SURVEYING LLC

JEWELL ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS INC
JF NEW

JRLLC

JJRLLC

JSD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.
KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES INC
KLEINSCHMIDT ASSOCIATES

LIVING HABITATS

M SQUARED ENGINEERING

MEAD & HUNT INC

MONTGOMERY ASSOCIATS:RESOURCE
MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC.
NAHN & ASSOCIATES LLC

NES ECOLOGICAL SERVICES

OMNNI ASSOCIATES

ONEIDA TOTAL INTERGRATED ENTERP
PATRICK ENGINEERING INC

PBS &J

PRAIRIE LAND SERVICES INC
PREMIER ENGINEERING & TESTING LL
RDG PLANNING & DESIGN

RESOURCE ENGINEERING ASSOC INC
RH BATTERMAN & CO INC

ROBERT E LEE & ASSOCIATES

ROYAL OAK & ASSOCIATES INC

ISTHMUSSURVEYING@
GREG.JEWELL@JEWELL
NSTASKOWSKI@JFNEW
LYBRA.LINDKE@JJR-US
DAVID.LANTZ@JJR-US.
JAN.SCHROEDER@JSDI
MEREDITH.POWELL@KI
Info@KIleinschmidtUSA.co
ALEXIAPAUL@LIVINGH
MSQUARED@MSQUAR
DAVID.WAY @MEADHU
info@ma-rs.org;
MIKEM@MSA-PS.COM,;
CNAHN@TDS.NET;
tanderson@releeinc.com;
CATHY.DONKER@OMN
dchlebowski@otie.com;
RHOSLET@PATRICKEN
MDEPUE@PBSJ.COM;
HALLAN@PLSROW.CO
BRIAN@PTSQCQA.COM
rpeterson@rdgusa.com
BOB@REAENG.COM;
FMCKEARN@RHBATTE
TANDERSON@RELEEIN

CSANDSNES@ROYALO

DSALAS@JFNEW.COM;

BILL.BROSE@JJR-US.CO

dave.jenkins@jsdinc.com;

MATT@MSQUAREDEN

ANNE.ANDERSON@ME

jhavel@releeinc.com;

jthousand@otie.com;

PRAIRIELANDSERVICES

CCHENOWETH@REAEN

TNEEDHAM@RHBATTE

TTHORSON@ROYALOA dandruczyk@royaloakengi

Jens.Jensen@cardno.com;

Hans.Justeson@jsdinc.com

(608) 301-9833
(608) 588-9322
(608) 848-3013
(608) 251-6147
(608) 251-6147
(608) 848-2255

(703) 674-1350

(773) 467-8575
(262) 375-2274
(608) 273-6391
(608) 223-9586
(608) 242-5664
(608) 831-3593
(920) 662-9141
(902) 830-6100
(608) 241-3914
(920) 321-2330

(608) 204-5951

(888) 248-2957
(515) 288-8631
(608) 831-6564
(608) 365-1850
(920) 662-9141

(608) 274-4530

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email
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Email
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RUEKERT-MIELKE INC JLIETHA@RUEKERT-MI (608) 819-2601 Email
SCHAFER LAND DESIGN JSCHAEFERSLD@SBCG Email
SCS ENGINEERS IJNEWELL@SCSENGINE (608) 224-2839 Email
SHORT ELLIOTT HENDRICKSON INC jfehrman@SEHINC.COM; HVANDERARK@SEHIN  dmccormick@sehinc.com  (608) 826-6461 Email
SNYDER & ASSOCIATES MCALKINS@SNYDER-A (608) 838-0445 Email
SRF CONSULTING GROUP DHUNGNESS@SRFCON  DFILIPIAK@SRFCONSU (608) 831-4245 Email
STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC  JEFF.KRAEMER@STANT (608) 839-1995 Email
STORMWATER SOLUTIONS ENGINEERI CBG@STORMWATER-S Email
STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC. MISTY.HOWARD@STRA (608) 251-8655 Email
SYMBIONT PAT.CARNAHAN@SYM (411) 429-1884 Email
TAYLOR CONSERVATION LLC SOTAYLOR@TAYLORC

TERRATEC ENGINEERING JFRANCIS@TERRATECE (262) 375-1958 Email
TRANSMART TECHNOLOGIES INC CONNIE@TRAFFICONLI (608) 273-4783 Email
TRC CORPORATION ASELLWOOD@TRCSOL (608) 826-3941 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRI_GLISCH@URSCO (414) 831-4101 Email
URS CORPORATION TERRIL.GLISCH@URS.CO JEFF.DOHLBY@URS.CO (414) 831-4101 Email
VIERBICHER ASSOCIATES INC mmar@VIERBICHER.CO info@VIERBICHER.COM; (608) 826-0530 Email
WETLANDS AND WATERWAYS LLC ANN@WETLANDSAND Email
WILLIAMSON SURVEYING & ASSOC WILLSURV@TDS.NET; CAWILLSURV@TDS.NE (608) 849-9760 Email
WRD ENVIRONMENTAL INC EHUARACHA@WRDEN JWOMACK@WRDENVIR GDEIGAN@WRDENVIR (773) 722-9875 Email
YSJ INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING YIUYING@YSJINTERNA Email
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